APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered - 234117-234404

In the amount of $2,237,427.62

Dated
10-26-18 - 11-27-18






Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Oct-18
Cardholder Nami Brenda O'Brien ’
JSS ]
TransactiojVendor Name |Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code I

9/6/18|Amazon Computer Applications Textbook

9/7/18| Amazon AP Human Geography Supplies

9/7/18| Amazon AP Seminar Textbooks T

9/7/18|Amazon AP Human Geography Supplies

9/8/18|Amazon AP Seminar Textbooks

9/9/18|Amazon KG Resources . .oUT.47T. % 479 .20

9/9/18|Amazon KG Resources _ $32.52|10.801.411.110000 v/

9/9/18|Amazon Book Study '$46.02|10.801.411.221100 W 307,52

9/9/18| Amazon Book Study $96.36/10.801.411.221100 W
9/10/18| OfficeMax Office Supplies $10.62|10.801.411.221100. ¢4
9/11/18(IMSE Orton-Gillingham Training -$1,075.00/10.801.312.426606~ A3 ) BOO v
9/11/18|Apl iTunes Apps for elementary music $3.99|10.801.411.110000 X
9/11/18|Apl iTunes Apps for elementary music $0.99|10.801.411.110000 ¢/ \
9/11/18|Apl iTunes Apps for elementary music $0.99/10.801.411.110000 p~ '
9/12/18| Amazon Book Study £$41,73|10.801.411.221100 v
9/11/18| WAV Hexis CollElementary Report Cards Develq $1,875.00/10.801.481.217000 , /
9/12/18|Amazon Growth Mindset 4192.45/10.801.411.221220 ./
9/12/18|Amazon Office Supplies $34.88/10.801.411.221100 ¢~
9/12/18|Amazon AP Human Geography Supplies
9/14/18|Amazon Apps for elementary music $0.99|10.801.411.110000 V4
9/14/18| Amazon Book Study :$524.29110.801.411.221100 v
9/14/18|Amazon KG Books for Centers $209.43(10.801.471.110000 o«
9/15/18|Amazon app for Special Ed $4.99(27.801.411.158000.341 , A
9/15/18|Amazon Book Study $30.29/10.801.411.221100 Vv
9/15/18|Amazon Book Study $196.80 | 7lel 00
9/15/18|Amazon AP English - Resale 59620 = =
9/16/18|Amazon APEnglish-Resale |  GaczssiioEoiEsizoio
9/16/18|Amazon AP English - Resale
9/17/18|Amazon AP English - Resale 60,80|10 401,451, 120000/
9/17/18Aeazen H Conference Registrations »060.00[10.801.312.221300 , ~
9/17/18|Barnes and NollBook Study /$62.94/10.801.411.221100  w
9/18/18|Amazon Growth Mindset $51.80]|10.801.411.221220
9/18/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles : 10.80 u
9/18/18[Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles (
9/18/18|Amazon Book Study 342.16/10.801.411.221100
9/19/18|Amazon Elementary Science Supplies $25.18/10.801.411.110000 .~
9/19/18|Amazon Book Study $28.98/10.801.411.221100 v

Invoice Total $11,283.88

Cardholder%i Signature/Date / / - Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Nam: Brenda O'Brien

Statement Date:

Oct-18

PAGE TWO

TransactioVendor Name |Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 12K 5?
9/20/18|Amazon Elementary Science Supplies '
9/20/18[Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles 7.21]10.801.471.120000  wet-- /54 T
9/20/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles 398.37]10.801.471.120000 v
9/19/18|Math Learning {Math Supplies o2l 17}
9/23/18|Amazon Book Study 8
9/24/18|Amazon Growth Mindset
9/24/18|Amazon Refund - KG Book Study
9/25/18Target KG Resources
9/25/18|Walmart KG Classroom Supplies
9/25/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles 6.98(10.801.471.120000
9/25/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles . 5.49(10.801.471.120000
9/26/18|Amazon Book Study
9/26/18|Amazon Book Study
9/26/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles 18.24]10.801.471.120000  wp
9/26/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles 16.42[10.801.471.120000 v
9/26/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles . 5.49/10.801.471.120000
9/26/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles 12.29110.801.471.120000 v
9/26/18|Amazon AP English Resale 295.04(10.401.451.126660— DOO \/
9/26/18|Amazon Book Study 4% S%
9/27/18|Amazon Book Review .. 6.258(10.801.411.120000 . -
9/27/18|Amazon Book Review 6.28)10.801.411.120000 v
9/27/18|Amazon Book Review A2.27(10.801.411.120000 v
9/27/18|Amazon Book Review .6.28/10.801.411.120000 W
9/27/18|Amazon 7th gr ELA 771.3|10.801.471.120000
9/29/18|International  |Book Study 18.5110.801.411.221100 ¢
9/28/18|Amazon 7th gr ELA
9/29/18|Amazon Book Review
9/30/18|Amazon Book Study .
9/30/18|Amazon 7th gr ELA
9/30/18|Amazon KG Resources
10/1/18|Amazon New Classroom Supplies 50.94(10.801.444.110000 +~
10/2/18|Amazon New Classroom Supplies 215.9/10.801.444.110000 ¢/
10/2/18|Amazon New Classroom Supplies 239.75[10.801.444.110000
9/29/18|JW Pepper Book Study ' 411.221100
10/2/18|Amazon 8th gr Lit Circles — vV
10/2/18|Amazon Learning Resources
10/2/18|Amazon Learning Resources

Invoice Total $

Cardholder Signature/Date /0//4//5

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

W Jolia/s?
Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

Statement Date: Oct-18
Cardholder NamiBrenda O'Brien PAGE THREE
Transactio/Vendor Name |Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/3/18|Amazon Literacy Circle 111.1]10.801.471.120000 v’
10/3/18|Amazon Bridges Supplies
10/3/18|Amazon. New 2nd grade classroom suppl 138.68|10.801.444.110000 v —
10/3/18[Teachmetotalk |Book Study 64.15[10.801.411.221100 | 119.05
10/4/18|Amazon AP English - Resale 590.08|10.401.451 420000~ |ARDOO v
10/4/18|Amazon Elementary Science Supplies
10/3/18|ASCD Curriculum Resources 31.45|10.801.411.221100 *
10/3/18(ASCD Curriculum Resources 23.45(10.801.411.221100 vF
9/7/18|Quiznos Software Training Mealg 1 180.5[10.801.342.221300 v~ | A775.9Y
10/2/18|Quiznos Software Training Meql¢ 95.46(10.801.342.221300 , /
Invoice Total S 1,315.45



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 10/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen
Transaction.Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
9/7/2018|Milw Appliance Outfitting KMS new FACE Rooms $ 5,600.00 [+~ 49.301.444.255000.602, | ¥978.%%
7-Sep|Milw Appliance Outfitting KMS new FACE Rooms S 700.00 |~ 49.301.444.255000.602 "[,
13-Sep|Milw Appliance Outfitting KMS new FACE Rooms S 1,950.00 |~ 49.301.444.255000.602 o
24-Sep|Skyward Payroll Training S 0
24-Sep|Skyward Payroll Training $ = 10;
25-Sep|ALICE Training Institute ALICE Instructor Recertification S
25-Sep|ALICE Training Institute ALICE Instructor Recertification S
1-Oct|Amazon OT/PT Items $ .00 |~ 49.801.444.255000.602 S3¢35. 1y
1-Oct|Amazon OT/PT Items S 246.28 |~ 49.801.444.255000.602 .
1-Oct|Amazon OT/PT ltems S 84.24 |« 49.801.444.255000.602 f
3-Oct|Amazon Outfitting KMS new FACE Rooms S 728.88 | 49.301.444.255000.602 1
2-Oct|Southpaw OT/PT ltems S 1,132.92 | .~49.801.444.255000.602 ~]
9/8/2018|Jimmy Johns Meal provided for weekend before school S
9/8/2018|Jimmy Johns Meal provided for weekend before school S T
Invoice Total S 12,002.37
by 12/e5 /18 ‘
- Cardboider Signature/Date o7 Supervisor Signature/Date

L



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

m%ﬂn /i1 15

Cardhléer Signature/Date

7

Supervisor Signature/Date

Statement Date: 10/11/2018
Cardi\older Name: Joel R. Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ')'k
9/4/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC $ 25.72 10401 411126000 | 1125 .24
9/5/2018 Dominos Tracker Freshman Locker Night Dinner/Workers S 62.69 10401 411 241000 A
9/11/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Business J8 S 74.95 10401411132100 ~
9/11/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC S 708.79 10401411126000 ¢
9/13/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Social Studies MP S ;34.98 10401 411 127000 v .94
9/14/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC S . 43.89 10401 411126000 + 1
9/14/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC S ~298.47 10401 411 126000 1
9/19/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC S 27.97 10401411 126000 V]
9/19/2018 Menards shelving for Band S 355.29 10401 446 129000 ¢
9/21/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC ) 38.16 10401411 126000
9/24/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC - Refund S (29.98) 10401411 126000
9/24/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC - Refund ) (12.86) 10401411 126000
9/24/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC - Refund S (148.47) 10401411 126000 |
9/25/2018 Lego Shop supplies Science CC S 173.65 10401 411 126000 ~
9/27/2018 ShirtMax supples for Art S 260.96 10401 411 121000 /]
9/27/2018 Functional Movement Online Training for Steve Tennies S 299.00 10 401 312 221860 Qzl 200
10/3/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies for Social Studies MP S 29.99 10401 411127000
Invoice Total S 2,243.20



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

AY

Statement Date;

October 4, 2018

Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /D‘/
9/19/2018 Survey Monkey Renewal S 360.00 10-801-942-232100
9/18/2018 Expedia County Inn Suites Lodging for Conference S 270.05 10-801-342-232100
9/20/2018 City of Madison Parking for Conference S 11.40 10-801-342-232100 3 i #‘6
9/21/2018 City of Madison Parking for Conference S 6.00 10-801-342-232100 L1
9/24/2018 Great Wolf Lodge Lodging WASSA Fall Conference S 82.00 10-801-342-232100 4~

Invoice Total S 729.45

2448

Cardholder Signature/Déte /

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commerecial Card Record Form

f

N Statement Date: 10/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Shelley juedes vV TIK
i it 5&80| 313
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 27160
9/13/2018(State of W! -DPI registration fee refund S (10.00) 50-312-257100
{
Invoice Total (10.00) :

\ Cardholder Signature/Date
\

Supervisor Signature/Date



iermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date:

10/4/2018

C{oweé—

10/i5/1X

3
X

Cardholder Signature/Date

A

Supervisor Signature/Date

Cardholder Name: Dana Croatt
ransaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code _

9/6/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies-Not delivered S (45.13)] 10104 411 110000 000 v ’(/JW

9/6/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies S 41.46 10 104 411 110000 000 Y/
9/27/2018|Target.com Classroom Organization for supplies S 54.93 10 104 411 110000 000 0 \¢: " Yy
9/29/2018|USPS Postage for Workbook Return S 35.85 10 104 411 122100 000 v/ |
10/1/2018|Target.com Refund for charging Tax on Past Order ) (2.29) 10 104 411 110000 000 V
9/29/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies S 31.84 10 104 411 11000(p00 ¥
9/29/2018|2 Sisters Online teaching tool S 198.00 10 104 491 122100 000 o 3¢ 7. N
10/1/2018|2 Sisters Online teaching tool S 69.00 10 104 491 122100 000 v

Invoice Total S 383.66

AR L VO

TR B LTI,

2




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

10/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Michael Nowak
Transaction Date  Vendor Name purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code , (p
9/19/2018|The Infosoft Group Milwaukeelobs.com Posting $ 270.00 10.801.351.264100 “)
9/19/2018|The Job Network Milw Journal Sentinel Job Posting ) 299.00 10.801.351.264100
s
Invoice Total $ 569.00
~ /
Cardholder Signature/Date v Supervisor Slgnature/ Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

~

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date  Vendor Name

Todd Lamb

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 10/4/2018

Total Cost Expense Code

$26.98 27-801-411-158000-341 L?Ls;ﬂ

9/23/2018 AMZN MKTP Kids Indoor Tent

9/19/2018 GAIAM Balance Balls - $66.58 27-801-411-158000-341 el
10/2/2018 Big Grips Ipad Case $49.90 27-801-411-158000-341 =~
9/28/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for S. Schubert $125.00| 27-801-342-221300-341 il

/ s>,

1

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

$268.46

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form
Statement Date: 10/4/2018
CarthIder Name: Sara Unertl
@ & 223100
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code Tl
10/1/2018|rschooltoday WADA conference & WIAA membership 3 300.00 10-405(PN @?:uf |
9/27/2018|Kalahari Resort WADA conference hotel S 174.95 10-405- Q60 b7 3 2N 5 (Wolp)
—
Invoice Total S 474.95 -

\ Cardholder Signature/Date



~

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: 10/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Andrew Eisenbach
Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /\6\,\,
9/17/2018 |Amazon Supplies, 4th Grade $169.05 10-102-411-110404 v
9/24/2018 |Skyward Conference Skyward Conference (10/15-16) Registration $170.00 10-801-312-264400 y
9/29/2018 |PAC Supply Supplies, Office of the Principle $20.45 | 10-102-§5%941000 U\ v
9/30/2018 |Amazon Supplies, Reading $26.70 10-102-411-122100 -
10/1/2018 |Kalahari Resort Skyward Conference (10/14-16) Hotel $99.00 10-801-342-2644004*(2 -
10/1/2018 |Wilderness Hotel PE Conference (10/25-26) 59900 Wﬁ%%‘f“) S
10/2/2018 |wilderness Hotel PE Conference {10/25-26) d1) $25.95 10-102-342-221300 ﬁ/
Invoice Total $610.15
Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date

@szer support=, creat W\ be comirg
oo Coc s wN %\\OW\‘%M-{\%, A 'UIlQIiQ)



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form
N Statement Date: 10/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
9/4/2018 AMZN MKTP spillproof Scoop Plate, Folding Pan Holder, Single Handed Cutting Board $87.62 27-801—411—158000-341
4
Invoice Total $87.62

/ Joh=hed

*Supervisor Signature/Date



rmantown school District - Commercial Card Record Form
Statement Date: 10/4/2018

Cardholder Name: Marc Gabrysiak
ansaction Date Vendor Name purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
— - . " — v vd
9/4/2018 Crescent Electric Supply Fiberoptic patch cables S 68.00 10 801 411 266100 oooj i
9/4/2018 Crescent Electric Supply Rreturn of incorrect fiber patch cables ($68.00) 10 801 411 266100 000
9/4/2018 Crescent Electric supply Fiberoptic patch cables $ 130.80 10 801 411 266100 000
9/7/2018 Crescent Electric Supply Fiberoptic patch cables 10 801 411 266100 000 L

$ 65.40
/21/2018 Crescent Electric Supply Electric outlet blank plates for Smart . o

e —

_____2___——-}__,,/

LCD installs $ 18.56 10 801 411 266100 000
9/30/2018 MailChimp MailChimp Monthly Service $ 55.25 10 801 311 266100 000 /
10/1/2018 Amazon.com USB hub for GHS front desk Raptor =

install ) 13.71 10 801 411 266100 000

__________//

____________.—————_’/________
invoice Total S 283.72
Marc Gabrysiak 10/10/2018
\\ Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor signature/Date



sermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 10/14/2018
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
ransaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code "/\u

9/4/2018 TennisballsSupplies.com Used cut tennis balls for chair legs S

9/5/2018|Storyboard That Storyboard That $ 31.47 See refund below
9/14/2018 National GEO Bee Geo Bee Registration S 90.00 10.301.941.127000 v 'ﬂ""
9/14/2018 Storyboard That Storyboard That ) (31.47) Refund .
9/17/2018|EB Comprhensible Comprehensible Spanish Conference $
9/20/2018|American Council for Social W Mental Health Seminar - Banghardt S
9/20/2018{Amazon.com Solo Cups for Tech Ed Unit S 48.51 10.301.411.136000
9/20/2018|Amazon.com . 12" x 48" Study Carrel - Math ) /.)L
9/20/2018|Amazon.com Dessert Fox Skeleton - Art Unit S 203.88 10.301.411.121000 | A (0. A
9/21/2018|Amazon.com Tech Ed Supllies $19.65 + $14.29 S 33.94 10.301.411.136000
9/21/2018|Amazon.com Floral Human Skull Scuplture - Art S 29.98 10.301.411.121000 %
9/21/2018|Dollar Tree Bow! Molds for Empty Bowls $ - 26.40 10.301.411.121000 ¢
9/24/2018|Amazon.com Tech Ed Supplies S 16.99 10.301.411.136000 /|
10/2/2018|Amazon.com Building Academic Vocab - Spec Ed S 19.34 10.301.439.122000 /| .
10/1/2018|CESA 6 Creating Mini Lesssons on Writing $ 200.00 10.301/412221300 HI5 .9
10/1/2018|CESA 6 Creating Mini Lesssons on Writing s 200.00 10.303.3$2.221300 \
10/1/2018|CESA 6 CESA Service Fee § 7.49¢ 1004 . 10.301}3/A%221300 38 (0 v K-
10/1/2018|CESA 6 CESA Service Fee S 7 O}Q 1.061 10.301&2.221300 A

—

9/7/2018|Jimmy lohn's Compensate Staff For Construction S Pai\W

9/7/2018|Jimmy John's Compensate Staff For Construction $ b )

9/7/2018|)immy John's Compensate Staff For Construction ] eff Hol)gss( ) v

_ — ad-
Invoice Total __1,816.61
151€.57]
Lornan (Lmesn 101218 Busor Resr_10]12)3
cardholder Signature/Date J Supervisor Signature/Date '

\



p— e

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form
Statement Date: 10/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code-
9/12/2018 GFB*Golfballs.com Girls Golf team towels 204.70 160814831 4% o
r
. . . (oR 140
9/26/2018 Domino's Earth/Enviro Adopt-A-Hwy pizza 131.75 160814515 v
Cud
!
Invoice Total S 336.45

e

L /D//?//J’

T

Carﬁholdel"’gignature/ Date

I o

Gl

— .

< supervisor Signature/Date



;ermantown school District - commercial card Record Form

statement Date: 10/4/2018
Cardhalder Name: ]_(_a_tﬂryn Kohel
fransaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ,('j\"
9/13/2018|Amazon Rug for Amy Martin's Room $ 8470 | 10E101 444 110 000 OOQ’
9/14/2018|Amazon Books for Teachers ) 324.50 10E 101@&1 300 E—H\ ((,',2\-&.0 |
o 9/17/2018|Amazon Game Leaders - Jen Runde ) 127.90| 21E101 411 110000 000 »
9/24/2018 paypal WHPE Conference Registration Shawn Burns $ 110,00 0 2\ v 12K
9/24/2018|Amazon Office Supplies )
9/25/2018|Amazon supplies for Belle Fest $ -30.49 | 10E 101411 241 000 000 708
~ 9/28/2018|Amazon Books for Teachers $ 7009 | 10 E 1013221 300 G\ o
9/28/2018|Amazon ' Supplies for Speech Therapy S 29.99 10 E101 a11 241 000 000 o
. 10/3/2018|Amazon Books for Teachers $ 78.52 10 E 101 @21 300 | ik v
P
I,
I
e
d
[ TRTS—
O
1 R I
Invoice Total S 1,052.07 ‘

Cardholder Signature/ Date

\

' Supervisor Signature/Date



Costcp ¢ITi & ANK

Germantown School District /@Wﬁdﬁc&d Record Form

Statement Date: September

Cardholder Name: S Steinert / Costco Card
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
9/78/2018|Costco Food Supplies for FACE $ 91.89 10.301.415.135200 ./,,
10/11/2018|Costco Food Supplies for FACE S 138.14 10.301.415.135200
Invoice Total 230.03

sg—u.a/of« GQWM 10/23/18

' Cardholder Signature/Date /

)&A%WCQWA

Supervisor Signature/Date

o

//%



Germantown School District - COSTCO CITI BANK RECORD FORM

o

Statement Date: 16-Oct-18
Cardholder Name: Billie Jo Mohn
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
9.27.18 Costco Utensil Dividers, Apron Hooks S 299.40 49-301-411-255000-602
10.9.18 Costco Return of All Utensil Dividers-Too Big S (283.64)[ 49-301-411-255000-602
& Some of the Apron Hooks
? FF&E Family Consumer Science Room
Invoice Total 15.76

Cardholder Signature/Date

M/

4 0A¢/ /5

perwsor Sigrfature/Date

- .
e

-



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:35 AM 11/20/18
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 10/26/18 - 11/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
181900157 11/27/2018 Anderson, Timn Reimbursement - Travel expense 61.40 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900157 61.40
181900158 11/27/2018 Baran, Kelly Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019
Aide License Renewal
Totals for 181900158 100.00
181900159 11/27/2018 Barney, Lisa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 135.16 10 801 342 264400 000
Totals for 181900159 135.16
181900160 11/27/2018 Bellows, Kimberly Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019
Aide License Renewal
Totals for 181900160 100.00
181900161 11/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Mileage 128.62 10 801 342 221100 000
181900161 11/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 60.00 10 801 411 110000 000
181900161 11/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 2.11 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 181900161 190.73
181900162 11/27/2018 Borst, Jayne Reimbursement - Travel Expense 88.29 10 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 181900162 88.29
181900163 11/27/2018 Brehmer, Amy Reimbursement - Travel expense 52.32 10 301 342 221300 000
Totals for 181900163 52.32
181900164 11/27/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Travel Expense 168.17 10 101 342 221300 000
181900164 11/27/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 80.12 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 181900164 248.29
181900165 11/27/2018 Byshenk, Susan Reimbursement - Supplies 73.41 10 101 411 110400 000
Totals for 181900165 73.41
181900166 11/27/2018 Cavanaugh, Mary Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019
Aide License Renewal
Totals for 181900166 100.00
181900167 11/27/2018 Croatt, Dana Staff lunch 41.79 10 E 104 411 241000 000
Totals for 181900167 41.79



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:35 AM 11/20/18
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 10/26/18 - 11/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
181900168 11/27/2018 Cummins, Michele Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 E 801 942 159100 019
Aide License Renewal

Totals for 181900168 100.00

181900169 11/27/2018 Dover, Beth Reimbursement - Travel expense 20.71 10 801 342 264100 000

181900169 11/27/2018 Dover, Beth Reimbursement - Travel expense 59.41 10 801 342 264100 000
Totals for 181900169 80.12

181900170 11/27/2018 Eisenbach, Andrew Reimbursement - Staff lunch 99.50 10 102 411 241000 000
Totals for 181900170 99.50

181900171 11/27/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 79.30 10 801 342 254100 000

181900171 11/27/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Travel Expense 185.52 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900171 264.82

181900172 11/27/2018 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Snacks for Meeting 67.33 10 801 342 221100 000

181900172 11/27/2018 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Travel Expense 10.90 10 801 342 221300 000

181900172 11/27/2018 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Mileage 13.63 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 181900172 91.86

181900173 11/27/2018 Fox, Jonathan Reimbursement - Spirit wear 20.00 10 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 181900173 20.00

181900174 11/27/2018 Franklin, Julie Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019

Aide License Renewal

Totals for 181900174 100.00

181900175 11/27/2018 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Travel expense 15.70 10 801 342 219420 000
Totals for 181900175 15.70

181900176 11/27/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 77 .67 10 801 342 266100 000

181900176 11/27/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Travel expense 102.46 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900176 180.13

181900177 11/27/2018 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 22.89 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 181900177 22.89

181900178 11/27/2018 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 39.24 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 181900178 39.24



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:35 AM 11/20/18
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 10/26/18 - 11/27/18) PAGE:
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181900179 11/27/2018 Gonzalez, Danielle Reimbursement - Spirit wear 20.00 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 181900179 20.00

181900180 11/27/2018 Greenisen, Nancy Reimbursement - Mileage 22.13 27 801 342 264400 341
Totals for 181900180 22.13

181900181 11/27/2018 Gunzel, Caitlyn Reimbursement - Mileage 32.70 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900181 32.70

181900182 11/27/2018 Hillshafer, Kristin Reimbursement - Travel Expense 12.50 10 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 181900182 12.50

181900183 11/27/2018 Hodgert, Thomas Reimbursement - Travel Expense 237.62 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900183 237.62

181900184 11/27/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage 18-19 J Holmes 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000
Totals for 181900184 150.00

181900185 11/27/2018 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 175.22 50 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 181900185 175.22

181900186 11/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 19.95 27 801 342 264400 341

181900186 11/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel expense 12.21 27 801 342 264400 341

181900186 11/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 55.86 27 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 181900186 88.02

181900187 11/27/2018 Kaminski, Mark Reimbursement - Mileage 12.54 10 301 342 221300 000
Totals for 181900187 12.54

181900188 11/27/2018 Keefe, Christina Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019

Aide License Renewal

Totals for 181900188 100.00

181900189 11/27/2018 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 53.08 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900189 53.08

181900190 11/27/2018 Kons, Dawn Reimbursement - Mileage 66.49 50 801 342 257100 000

181900190 11/27/2018 Kons, Dawn Reimbursement - Mileage 74.12 50 801 342 257100 000
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Totals for 181900190 140.61

181900191 11/27/2018 Krentz, Tessa Reimbursement - Mileage 26.71 10 E 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 181900191 26.71

181900192 11/27/2018 Kurth, Pamela Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900192 75.00

181900193 11/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 100.28 27 E 801 342 223300 341

181900193 11/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 125.35 27 E 801 342 223300 341

181900193 11/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel expense 21.80 27 E 801 342 223300 341

181900193 11/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 22.62 27 E 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 181900193 270.05

181900194 11/27/2018 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 66.38 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900194 66.38

181900195 11/27/2018 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 40.06 10 E 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 181900195 40.06

181900196 11/27/2018 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Mileage 41.97 27 E 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 181900196 41.97

181900197 11/27/2018 Mamayek, Tammy Reimbursement - Mileage 58.31 10 E 801 342 214000 000
Totals for 181900197 58.31

181900198 11/27/2018 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 44 .96 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900198 44 .96

181900199 11/27/2018 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Mileage 52.32 27 E 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 181900199 52.32

181900200 11/27/2018 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 141.45 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900200 141.45

181900201 11/27/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 123.17 10 E 801 342 253300 000

181900201 11/27/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Travel Expense 109.00 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900201 232.17
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181900202 11/27/2018 Newton, Janice Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900202 75.00

181900203 11/27/2018 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 106.55 10 E 801 342 265300 000
Totals for 181900203 106.55

181900204 11/27/2018 Ouchie, Mary Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019

Aide License Renewal

Totals for 181900204 100.00

181900205 11/27/2018 Owens, Christopher Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900205 75.00

181900206 11/27/2018 Parmenter, Melissa Reimbursement - Travel expense 17.06 10 801 342 264400 000
Totals for 181900206 17.06

181900207 11/27/2018 Passow, Susan Reimbursement - Travel expense 15.81 27 801 342 264400 341
Totals for 181900207 15.81

181900208 11/27/2018 Polzar, Devon Reimbursement - Mileage 13.08 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 181900208 13.08

181900209 11/27/2018 Ray, Gina Reimbursement - Mileage 94.45 27 801 342 158000 341

181900209 11/27/2018 Ray, Gina Reimbursement - Door prizes for 10.00 10 801 411 179000 000

Functional Skills Program - LEAPP

181900209 11/27/2018 Ray, Gina Reimbursement - Mileage 3.71 27 801 342 158000 341
Totals for 181900209 108.16

181900210 11/27/2018 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 169.51 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900210 169.51

181900211 11/27/2018 Sanabria, Sheri Reimbursement - Travel Expense 187.34 10 801 342 264400 000
Totals for 181900211 187.34

181900212 11/27/2018 Seramur, Diane Reimbursement - Apples for FACE 312.00 10 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 181900212 312.00

181900213 11/27/2018 Singer, Tammy Reimbursement - Travel expense 20.71 27 801 342 264400 341
Totals for 181900213 20.71
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181900214 11/27/2018 Spanton, Monica Reimbursement - Mileage 57.23 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 181900214 57.23

181900215 11/27/2018 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 54_.50 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 181900215 54._50

181900216 11/27/2018 Timmerman, Melissa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 105.73 10 E 801 342 264400 000
Totals for 181900216 105.73

181900217 11/27/2018 Unertl, Sara Reimbursement - Doctoral Thesis 820.00 10 E 801 291 264400 000

advising fee

181900217 11/27/2018 Unertl, Sara Monthly mileage stipend - Nov 2018 150.00 10 E 405 342 223100 000
Totals for 181900217 970.00

181900218 11/27/2018 Van Hyle, Lisa Reimbursement - Supplies 136.43 10 E 301 411 121000 000

181900218 11/27/2018 Van Hyle, Lisa Reimbursement - NAEA membership 85.00 10 E 301 942 121000 000

181900218 11/27/2018 Van Hyle, Lisa Reimbursement - Travel expense 7.85 10 E 301 342 221300 000

181900218 11/27/2018 Van Hyle, Lisa Reimbursement - Supplies 156.25 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 181900218 385.53

181900219 11/27/2018 Viera, Jodi Reimbursement - Mileage 20.82 27 E 801 342 215000 341

181900219 11/27/2018 Viera, Jodi Reimbursement - Travel expense 68.67 27 E 801 342 221300 341

181900219 11/27/2018 Viera, Jodi Reimbursement - Travel expense 104.64 27 E 801 342 221300 341
Totals for 181900219 194.13

181900220 11/27/2018 Vogt, Gerald Reimbursement - Mileage 29.43 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900220 29.43

181900221 11/27/2018 Willard, Amy Reimbursement - Supplies for math 19.96 10 E 301 411 124000 000
Totals for 181900221 19.96

181900222 11/27/2018 Winters, Susan Reimbursement - Travel expense 59.41 10 E 801 342 264100 000
Totals for 181900222 59.41

181900223 11/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 18.53 27 E 801 342 264400 341

181900223 11/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 8.36 27 E 801 342 264400 341

181900223 11/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 17.44 27 E 801 342 264400 341

181900223 11/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 15.26 27 E 801 342 264400 341
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181900223 11/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 11.72 27 E 801 342 212000 341
181900223 11/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 14.99 27 E 801 342 212000 341

Totals for 181900223 86.30

Totals for checks 7,461.89
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 5,200.72 5,200.72
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 1,945.34 1,945.34
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 315.83 315.83
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 7,461.89 7,461.89

End of report
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201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 44,619 .58 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,778.39 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,710.62 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 436.84 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 319.03 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 44,619 .58 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,778.39 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,710.62 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 436.84 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800193 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 319.03 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800193 131,916.52
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 45,563.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,921.12 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,817.48 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3,318.89 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,170.95 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 45,563.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,921.12 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,817.48 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3,318.89 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800205 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,170.95 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800205 143,770.80
201800222 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -160.75 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800222 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -160.75 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800222 -321.50
201800226 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 160.75 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800226 10/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 160.75 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800226 321.50
201800236 10/18/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 148.91 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800236 148.91
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201800238 10/12/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual -13.55 10 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800238 -13.55
201800240 10/12/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 13.55 10 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800240 13.55
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,195.45 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 376.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 58,813.62 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,887.44 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.65 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,683.79 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,851.92 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,715.65 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.33 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 393.80 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 73,995.22 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,270.94 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 140.41 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,221.49 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 58,813.62 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,887.44 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.65 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,683.79 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,851.92 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,715.65 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.33 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800242 10/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 393.80 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800242 287,203.21
201800243 10/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800243 10/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,669.74 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800243 10/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201800243 10/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 67.71 80 L 000 000 811696 000
201800243 10/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,942.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800243 10/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,176.97 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800243 7,716.31
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201800244 10/31/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800244 150.00
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,902.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,041.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,070.93 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201800245 10/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201800245 25,550.55
201800246 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 974.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800246 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 30.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800246 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201800246 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 43,719.49 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800246 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 11,523.03 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800246 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 72.16 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201800246 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 716.71 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800246 57,095.39
201800248 10/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 9,402.01 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201800248 10/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,688.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201800248 10/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 9,045.70 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201800248 10/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,047.34 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800248 22,184.03
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 34.98 10 E 101 411 110000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 84.70 10 E 101 444 110000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 624.01 10 E 101 411 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 70.48 10 E 101 411 241000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,046.58 10 E 801 411 120000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 4,554 .10 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,875.00 10 E 801 481 217000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 539.12 10 E 801 342 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 228.05 10 E 801 411 231100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 336.45 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 19.34 10 E 301 439 122000 000
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201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 99.44 10 E 301 411 136000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 116.66 10 E 104 411 110000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 26.70 10 E 102 411 122100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 124.95 10 E 102 342 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 20.45 10 E 102 411 241000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 62.69 10 E 401 411 241000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,125.34 10 E 401 411 126000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 64.97 10 E 401 411 127000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 236.07 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 260.26 10 E 301 411 121000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 391.00 10 E 301 446 124000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 260.96 10 E 401 411 121000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 74.95 10 E 401 411 132100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,562.74 10 E 801 411 221100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 247.83 10 E 801 411 232100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 360.00 10 E 801 942 232100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 55.25 10 E 801 311 266100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 228.47 10 E 801 411 266100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 269.77 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 569.00 10 E 801 351 264100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 209.43 10 E 801 471 110000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 369.45 10 E 801 342 232100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 267.00 10 E 104 491 122100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 415.96 10 E 301 386 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 90.00 10 E 301 941 127000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 127.90 21 E 101 411 110000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 125.00 27 E 801 342 221300 341
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 174.95 10 E 405 342 223100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 295.04 10 E 801 451 122000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 645.27 10 E 801 444 110000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 5,351.08 10 E 401 451 122000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 169.05 10 E 102 411 110404 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 355.29 10 E 401 446 129000 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 294.74 10 E 301 312 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 299.00 10 E 401 312 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges -495.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 300.00 10 E 405 312 223100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 20.00 10 E 801 942 264900 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 123.60 10 E 801 411 221220 000
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201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges -10.00 50 E 801 312 257100 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 609.00 10 E 801 312 264400 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 110.00 10 E 101 312 221300 000
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 8,978.88 49 E 301 444 255000 602
201800249 10/30/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 2,435.44 49 E 801 444 255000 602
Totals for 201800249 36,831.39
201800250 10/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Oct 2018 340.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
201800250 10/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Oct 2018 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201800250 390.00
201800251 11/02/2018 Citi Cards Costco Commercial Credit Card 230.03 10 E 301 415 135200 000
201800251 11/02/2018 Citi Cards Costco Commercial Credit Card 15.76 49 E 301 411 255000 602
Totals for 201800251 245.79
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,254.02 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 347.73 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 56,746.70 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,280.52 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 102.37 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,689.86 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,370.55 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,573.75 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.95 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 395.20 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 74,530.77 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16,992.60 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 182.68 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,302.97 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 56,746.70 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,280.52 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 102.37 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,689.86 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,370.55 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,573.75 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.95 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800252 11/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 395.20 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800252 278,083.57
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201800253 11/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800253 11/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,669.74 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800253 11/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201800253 11/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 67.71 80 L 000 000 811696 000
201800253 11/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,942.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800253 11/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,176.97 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800253 7,716.31
201800254 11/15/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800254 150.00
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,902.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,041.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,070.93 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201800255 11/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201800255 25,550.55
201800256 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 326.85 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800256 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 17.15 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800256 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201800256 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 43,221.96 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800256 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 10,947.14 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800256 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 89.17 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201800256 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 745.79 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800256 55,408.06
201800258 11/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 9,424 .43 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201800258 11/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,688.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201800258 11/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2.58 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201800258 11/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 9,148.79 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201800258 11/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,047.34 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201800258 11/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1.07 80 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800258 22,313.19
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 848,217.26 0.00 25,221.68 873,438.94
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 127.90 127.90
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 198,778.42 0.00 361.07 199,139.49
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 11,430.08 11,430.08
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 16,842.88 0.00 -10.00 16,832.88
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,455.29 0.00 0.00 1,455.29
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,065,293.85 0.00 37,130.73 1,102,424.58

End of report
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233680 11/09/2018 Giannotta, Gary Volleyball, Girls - VAR -185.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 233680 -185.00
234117 10/31/2018 All Star Elevator LLC Building - KMS - Installation of 9,750.00 41 E 301 324 254300 000
Replacement Handicapped Lift -
Approved by Building Committee
10.8.18
Totals for 234117 9,750.00
234118 10/31/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual 328.22 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234118 328.22
234119 10/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 675.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234119 10/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 50.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234119 725.00
234120 10/31/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 234120 3,862.00
234121 10/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 2,226.45 10 E 801 355 263300 000
234121 10/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,130.47 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 234121 3,356.92
234122 10/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,791.50 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234122 10/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 30.00 80 L 000 000 811670 000
234122 10/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 262.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
234122 10/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,487.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234122 10/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 30.00 80 L 000 000 811670 000
234122 10/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 369.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234122 7,970.00
234123 10/31/2018 Baker, James Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 234123 60.00
234124 10/31/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 363.98 50 E 801 446 257220 000
234124 10/31/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 175.02 50 E 801 446 257220 000
Totals for 234124 539.00
234125 10/31/2018 Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet, LLC General Labor 122.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000
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Totals for 234125 122.00
234126 10/31/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Papercut (Software) 166.00 10 E 801 481 258400 000
234126 10/31/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Papercut (Software) 166.00 10 E 801 481 258400 000
Totals for 234126 332.00
234127 10/31/2018 CESA #1 Basic membership, Basic Service 47,063.50 27 E 801 386 436000 019

Flat Fee, 50% audiological
servies, 50% nursing servies, 50%
Vision services, 50% hearing
services, 50% Ozaukee High, 50%
project success
234127 10/31/2018 CESA #1 Basic membership, Basic Service 96,983.06 27 E 801 386 436000 341
Flat Fee, 50% audiological
servies, 50% nursing servies, 50%
Vision services, 50% hearing
services, 50% Ozaukee High, 50%
project success
234127 10/31/2018 CESA #1 Basic membership, Basic Service 1,764.52 10 E 801 386 299000 000
Flat Fee, 50% audiological
servies, 50% nursing servies, 50%
Vision services, 50% hearing
services, 50% Ozaukee High, 50%
project success

Totals for 234127 145,811.08

234128 10/31/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234128 692.00

234129 10/31/2018 Chiesa, Joseph Volleyball, Boys - VAR 30.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 234129 30.00

234130 10/31/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct#BG-182210 91.03 10 E 301 331 253300 000

234130 10/31/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct #BG-182211 213.09 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 234130 304.12

234131 10/31/2018 Cook, Michael Soccer, Boys, JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000

Totals for 234131 98.00



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:50 AM 11/20/18
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 10/26/18 - 11/27/18) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER

234132 10/31/2018 Dahl, Linda Volleyball, Boys - VAR 50.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000

Totals for 234132 50.00
234133 10/31/2018 Dejewski, David Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 234133 60.00

234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -6.90 10 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -91.60 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.90 10 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 91.60 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 63.70 10 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.80 50 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 72.65 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.81 50 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 845.72 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 183.20 50 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 30.85 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.46 80 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 27 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 50 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,396.40 10 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 291.98 27 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 151.08 10 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.77 27 L 000 000 811691 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,475.96 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 325.79 27 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.81 50 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18,002.60 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,722.47 27 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2,003.46 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 182.72 27 L 000 000 811632 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 385.59 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.19 80 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 50 L 000 000 811639 000
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234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 24.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000

234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen 22.17 10 E 801 293 291000 000

234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra 158.09 10 L 000 000 811639 000

234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag -60.71 10 L 000 000 811632 000

234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - Bingen 98.50 10 E 801 293 291000 000

234134 10/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Adj 954.03 10 L 000 000 811632 000
Totals for 234134 30,778.32

234135 10/31/2018 Eckert, Paul JR. KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000

234135 10/31/2018 Eckert, Paul JR. Football, FR 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 234135 115.00

234136 10/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van #3 Lease 411.00 10 E 405 325 162000 000

234136 10/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van#4 Lease 411.00 10 E 402 325 129400 000

234136 10/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Education Van Lease 595.82 27 E 801 325 256300 341
Totals for 234136 1,417.82

234137 10/31/2018 Flasch, Lee Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 234137 45.00

234138 10/31/2018 Gardner, Lawrence Soccer, Boys - JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 234138 98.00

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Fuel Purchase - Aug 2018 1,901.05 10 E 801 348 256600 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - Sept 2018 - CL 668.79 10 E 102 341 256770 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - Sept 2018 - MAC 359.92 10 E 103 341 256770 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - Sept 2018 - RF 435.88 10 E 104 341 256770 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - Sept 2018 - KMS 172.38 10 E 301 341 256770 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - Sept 2018 - GHS 1,803.14 10 E 401 341 256770 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - Athletics - 1,731.26 10 E 305 341 256740 000

Sept 2018
234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - Athletics - 12,294.75 10 E 405 341 256740 000
Sept 2018

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group 220 Trans Service - Sept 2018 10,377.74 10 E 801 341 256760 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Sept 2018 118,335.75 10 E 801 341 256710 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Sept 2018 837.50 10 E 801 341 256720 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Sept 2018 28,944 .90 27 E 801 341 256751 011

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Sept 2018 47,245.70 10 E 801 341 256790 000

234139 10/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Sept 2018 2,732.06 27 E 801 341 256751 347
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Totals for 234139 227,840.82
234140 10/31/2018 Gondek, Mark Vball, Boys - FROSH 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 234140 80.00
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 2,336.68 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 472.69 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 307.72 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 128.48 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 796.84 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 171.99 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 264.57 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 281.78 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234141 10/31/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 145.63 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234141 4,906.38
234142 10/31/2018 Hartford Union High School Wrestling, Tourney - VAR 210.00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
Totals for 234142 210.00
234143 10/31/2018 Hochevar, James Volleyball, Boys - All 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 234143 80.00
234144 10/31/2018 Hochevar, Zachary Volleyball, Boys - All 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 234144 80.00
234145 10/31/2018 Homestead High School Wrestling, Tourneys, JV & VAR - 425.00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
1-18-19 & 1-19-19
Totals for 234145 425.00
234146 10/31/2018 Hyland, Michael KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
234146 10/31/2018 Hyland, Michael KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
234146 10/31/2018 Hyland, Michael KMW Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
Totals for 234146 210.00
234147 10/31/2018 Kohler, Joseph Soccer, Boys, JV-2 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 234147 43.00
234148 10/31/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Insurance premium 2,096.50 10 E 801 711 270000 000

Totals for 234148 2,096.50
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234149 10/31/2018 Lourdes Academy Wrestling, Invitational VAR 385.00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
Totals for 234149 385.00

234150 10/31/2018 Magalski, Ed Volleyball, Boys - VAR 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 234150 80.00

234151 10/31/2018 MailFinance Lease payment 448.08 10 801 325 263300 000
Totals for 234151 448.08

234152 10/31/2018 Marx, Brian Volleyball, Boys - VAR 50.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 234152 50.00

234153 10/31/2018 Marx, Keith Vball, Girls - VAR 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 234153 80.00

234154 10/31/2018 Mc Comis, Michael Soccer, Boys - JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 234154 98.00

234155 10/31/2018 Mc Donald, Guy Soccer, Boys - JV2 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 234155 43.00

234156 10/31/2018 Menomonee Falls High School Dance Team Registration - Falls Dance Invite 356.00 10 405 943 162107 000
Totals for 234156 356.00

234157 10/31/2018 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 801 325 253600 000

60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck

Totals for 234157 846.46

234158 10/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance- Carissa T. 82.67 10 104 411 213000 000
Totals for 234158 82.67

234159 10/31/2018 Olszewski, Jay KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000

234159 10/31/2018 Olszewski, Jay KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000

234159 10/31/2018 Olszewski, Jay KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
Totals for 234159 210.00

234160 10/31/2018 Otzelberger, James Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:50 AM 11/20/18

05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 10/26/18 - 11/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
Totals for 234160 45.00
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 1,984.87 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 729.32 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 122.42 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 1,715.10 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 941.17 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 1,105.65 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 300.30 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Credit -35.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 4,789.17 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 549.77 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 79.24 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 6,360.92 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 1,143.20 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 389.28 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Credit -93.90 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 4,728.96 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 502.43 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234161 10/31/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 27.32 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234161 25,340.22
234162 10/31/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
Totals for 234162 70.00
234163 10/31/2018 Port Washington High School Wrestling, JV - 1-5-19 100.00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
Totals for 234163 100.00
234164 10/31/2018 Rosenthal, Ernie KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
234164 10/31/2018 Rosenthal, Ernie KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
234164 10/31/2018 Rosenthal, Ernie KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
234164 10/31/2018 Rosenthal, Ernie KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
Totals for 234164 280.00
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 28.20 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 16.56 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 1.50 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 29.48 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 31.10 27 E 801 411 158000 341
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234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 75.46 10 E 301 411 126000 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 141.36 10 E 301 411 141000 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 124.75 10 E 301 411 126000 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 68.03 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 233.00 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 107.74 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 40.91 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 345.56 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 35.84 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Pick N Save 18-19 27.87 10 E 801 411 232100 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Pick N Save 18-19 -1.12 10 E 801 411 232100 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Science 7.48 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Science 75.00 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Science 4.50 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 114.28 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 35.70 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 4.99 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 10.78 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 138.28 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 50.34 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 177.38 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 4474 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 111.95 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234166 10/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 27.98 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 234166 2,109.64
234167 10/31/2018 SFM Insurance premium 17,857.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 234167 17,857.00
234168 10/31/2018 Sheboygan North High School Wrestling, Invitational VAR - 215.00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
1-19-19
Totals for 234168 215.00
234169 10/31/2018 South Milwaukee High School Wrestling, Invitational, JV - 145.00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
1-12-19
Totals for 234169 145.00
234170 10/31/2018 Strampe, Fred Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

Totals for 234170 60.00
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234171 10/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 476 .57 50 E 801 348 257300 000

234171 10/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 57.55 10 E 402 348 129400 000

234171 10/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 578.24 10 E 801 348 253500 000

234171 10/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 353.79 27 E 801 348 256251 011

234171 10/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 168.23 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 234171 1,634.38

234172 10/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,973.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

234172 10/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234172 3,003.00

234173 10/31/2018 Uebersohn, Erich Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 234173 60.00

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 667.08 10 L 000 000 811692 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 246.04 50 L 000 000 811692 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 10,050.97 10 L 000 000 811631 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,268.68 50 L 000 000 811631 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 22,326.65 10 L 000 000 811692 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,482 .86 27 L 000 000 811692 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 558.60 50 L 000 000 811692 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 279,411.66 10 L 000 000 811631 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 61,837.84 27 L 000 000 811631 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,903.03 50 L 000 000 811631 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 40,185.30 10 E 801 293 291000 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various Adj -15,526.93 10 L 000 000 811631 000

234174 10/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Cobra Billing Error 1,964.82 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 234174 414,376.60

234175 10/31/2018 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

234175 10/31/2018 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 234175 105.00

234176 10/31/2018 Vantage Financial LLC Equipment lease 43,679.00 10 E 801 678 281000 000
Totals for 234176 43,679.00

234177 10/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

234177 10/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
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234177 10/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234177 10/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234177 1,650.00
234178 10/31/2018 Ward"s Natural Science Supplies for Science 2,580.19 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234178 10/31/2018 Ward"s Natural Science Supplies for Science 40.26 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234178 10/31/2018 Ward"s Natural Science Supplies for Science 20.45 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234178 10/31/2018 Ward"s Natural Science Supplies for Science 37.76 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234178 10/31/2018 Ward"s Natural Science Supplies for Science 23.34 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 234178 2,702.00
234179 10/31/2018 Ward"s Natural Science Supplies for Science 184.56 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 234179 184.56
234180 10/31/2018 WASBO Registration - DIST - WASBO 240.00 10 E 801 312 253300 000
Conference for Sean Neils
234180 10/31/2018 WASBO Registration - DIST - WASBO Fall 225.00 10 E 801 312 254300 000
Conf. Registration for T. Hodgert
Totals for 234180 465.00
234181 10/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 413.34 10 E 102 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
234181 10/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 328.25 10 E 103 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
234181 10/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 279.46 10 E 101 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
234181 10/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 156.63 10 E 104 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
234181 10/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 429 .37 10 E 301 323 253300 000

& Recycling
Second Year

Disposal Services -
of Three Year
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Agreement
234181 10/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 1,243.48 10 E 401 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
234181 10/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 176.08 10 E 501 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
Totals for 234181 3,026.61
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 318.84 10 E 104 331 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 68.29 10 E 301 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,576.38 10 E 101 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 175.89 10 E 501 331 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 34.41 10 E 401 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 16.50 10 E 401 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 70.23 10 E 501 331 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 112.81 10 E 501 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 133.53 10 E 104 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,642.30 10 E 104 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 853.83 10 E 401 331 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 15.71 10 E 401 336 253300 000
234182 10/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 23.01 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 234182 6,041.73
234183 10/31/2018 West Allis Central High School Wrestling, Invite - JV - 12/8/18 445 .00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
$170 Wrestling, Invite - VAR
12/14/18 $275
Totals for 234183 445.00
234184 10/31/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 1,156.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234184 1,156.99
234185 10/31/2018 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 1,015.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 234185 1,015.00
234186 10/31/2018 Wisconsin Lutheran High School Wrestling, Invite - JV, VAR 200.00 10 E 405 943 162222 000
Totals for 234186 200.00
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234187 10/31/2018 Witty, Jody Vball, Girls - VAR 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 234187 80.00
234188 10/31/2018 Ziaja, Walter Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 234188 55.00
234189 11/09/2018 Aurora Medical Group Employee Physicals 1,284.00 10 801 311 264500 000
234189 11/09/2018 Aurora Medical Group New employee physicals 216.00 50 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 234189 1,500.00
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp On Site Staff - 10/01/18 - 4,620.00 10 801 311 258400 000
10/31/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 19.40 10 101 325 258400 000
10/30/18-11/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 9.60 10 102 325 258400 000
10/30/18-11/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 9.60 10 104 325 258400 000
10/30/18-11/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 28.80 10 301 325 258400 000
10/30/18-11/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 163.20 10 401 325 258400 000
10/30/18-11/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 38.40 10 801 325 258400 000
10/30/18-11/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 346.46 10 101 322 258400 000
10/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 313.40 10 102 322 258400 000
10/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 505.33 10 103 322 258400 000
10/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 234.90 10 104 322 258400 000
10/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 2,253.44 10 301 322 258400 000
10/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 2,103.54 10 401 322 258400 000
10/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 262.67 10 801 322 258400 000

10/29/18
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234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Overage charge - 10/01/18 to 10.50 50 E 801 322 258400 000
10/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 307.80 10 E 101 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 307.80 10 E 102 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 307.80 10 E 103 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 369.16 10 E 104 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 1,358.30 10 E 301 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 1,783.00 10 E 401 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 582.24 10 E 801 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
234190 11/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 61.36 50 E 801 325 258400 000
11/30/18-12/29/18
Totals for 234190 15,996.70
234191 11/09/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 34.58 10 E 801 355 263300 000
234191 11/09/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 25.65 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 234191 60.23
234192 11/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 64 .45 50 E 801 324 254490 000
234192 11/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies 46 .45 10 E 401 411 213000 000
234192 11/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies - Office of the 165.00 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Principal - Eisenbach, Andy
234192 11/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies GHS Office 43.95 10 E 401 411 241000 000
234192 11/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Bottled water and cooler rental 107.00 10 E 501 411 253300 000
234192 11/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies - DIST - Water Bottle 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Cooler Rental
Totals for 234192 437.70
234193 11/09/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Ewald Lease 1,393.03 27 E 801 325 256300 341
Totals for 234193 1,393.03
234194 11/09/2018 Giannotta, Gary Volleyball, Girls - VAR 175.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 234194 175.00
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234195 11/09/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Fuel Purchase - Sept 2018 17,048.74 10 E 801 348 256600 000
Totals for 234195 17,048.74

234196 11/09/2018 Hoeffert, David Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 234196 60.00

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 360.90 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 95.79 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 21.93 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 80.98 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 16.25 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 225.62 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 48.85 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 87.02 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 93.50 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 77.85 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 89.93 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Art 66.48 10 E 401 411 121000 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Art 58.86 10 E 401 411 121000 000

234197 11/09/2018 Menards Supplies for Art 258.19 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Totals for 234197 1,582.15

234198 11/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 21.12 10 E 801 411 266100 000

234198 11/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 264.62 10 E 801 411 253000 000

234198 11/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 1.95 10 E 401 411 253300 000

234198 11/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Ed 25.44 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234198 11/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Ed 15.58 10 E 401 411 136200 000

234198 11/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Ed 461.67 10 E 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 234198 790.38

234199 11/09/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 657.51 50 E 801 325 257100 000
Totals for 234199 657.51

234200 11/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 1,131.00 49 E 801 311 255000 602

234200 11/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 15,121.85 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 234200 16,252.85

234201 11/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 1,694.88 10 E 801 358 266100 000
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234201 11/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 946.53 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 234201 2,641.41

234202 11/09/2018 U.S. Postal Service (Neopost Postage on Replenish postage machine 4,000.00 10 E 801 353 263300 000
Totals for 234202 4,000.00

234203 11/09/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 9.63 10 E 801 353 263300 000
Totals for 234203 9.63

234204 11/09/2018 Vantage Financial LLC Security Deposit 7,500.00 10 E 801 692 281000 000
Totals for 234204 7,500.00

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 249.17 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,014.04 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 13,209.99 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 10,070.51 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Gas 871.20 10 E 102 331 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 17.26 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 838.84 10 E 501 336 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Gas 903.87 10 E 103 331 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 8,774.11 10 E 301 336 253300 000

234205 11/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,631.43 10 E 102 336 253300 000
Totals for 234205 38,580.42

234206 11/09/2018 Windstream Telephone service 1,025.44 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 234206 1,025.44

234207 11/15/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual 124.14 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234207 124 .14

234208 11/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 675.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

234208 11/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 50.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234208 725.00

234209 11/15/2018 Aquatic Research & Consulting Pool certification course - A 300.00 10 E 801 312 253300 000

Bailiff

Totals for 234209 300.00

234210 11/15/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
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Totals for 234210 3,862.00
234211 11/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,791.50 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234211 11/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 30.00 80 L 000 000 811670 000
234211 11/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 262.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
234211 11/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,487.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234211 11/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 30.00 80 L 000 000 811670 000
234211 11/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 369.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234211 7,970.00
234212 11/15/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234212 352.00
234213 11/15/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct #BG-182210 1,648.33 10 E 301 336 253300 000
Totals for 234213 1,648.33
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 2,021.96 10 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 541.74 27 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.37 80 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 22.66 50 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -187.56 10 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 294 .50 27 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 36.25 50 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 771.14 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 180.20 27 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.07 80 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -28.90 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 30.00 27 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -9.60 80 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 109.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 27.36 27 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 27.00 27 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 5,057.82 10 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,288.31 27 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 10.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
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234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 80.77 50 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 467 .15 10 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 757.58 27 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 132.56 50 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 3,434.61 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 798.06 27 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 11.18 80 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 59.55 50 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 313.48 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 444 _48 27 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 81.29 50 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc 414.79 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj -1,302.55 10 L 000 000 811635 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj -797.38 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj -23.40 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj -25.50 10 L 000 000 811634 000
234214 11/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj -223.30 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 234214 14,848.15
234215 11/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,973.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234215 11/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234215 3,003.00
234216 11/15/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 370.66 10 E 801 355 263300 000
234216 11/15/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 93.32 10 E 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 234216 463.98
234217 11/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234217 11/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
234217 11/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234217 11/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234217 1,650.00
234218 11/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,620.43 10 E 103 331 253300 000
234218 11/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 730.28 10 E 301 331 253300 000
234218 11/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,366.78 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 234218 4,717 .49

17



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:50 AM 11/20/18
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 10/26/18 - 11/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
234219 11/15/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 1,156.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234219 1,156.99
234220 11/15/2018 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 77.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 234220 77.00
234221 11/27/2018 ACDC Leadership & Consulting 93 Licenses - Ultimate Practice 651.00 10 E 401 451 127000 000
Packets 2018/2019
Totals for 234221 651.00
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 34.80 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 32.54 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 22.44 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 58.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 25.98 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 18.90 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 32.42 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 36.13 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 44.10 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 25.20 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 31.94 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 57.48 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 25.20 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 96.18 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234222 11/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 18.90 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 234222 560.21
234223 11/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business Cards 65.00 10 E 801 411 214000 000
234223 11/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business Cards 65.00 27 E 801 411 264400 341
234223 11/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business Cards 130.00 27 E 801 411 152000 341
Totals for 234223 260.00
234224 11/27/2018 Anchor Moving Systems PO#5051718108 High School unpack, 8,330.00 49 E 401 561 255000 602
Storage for 4 months, libarary
cart rental Add"l 45 days
Totals for 234224 8,330.00
234225 11/27/2018 Apple Inc iPads 2,365.00 10 E 101 444 110000 000
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234225 11/27/2018 Apple Inc iPads 2,365.00 10 E 102 444 110000 000
234225 11/27/2018 Apple Inc iPads 2,365.00 10 E 104 444 110000 000
234225 11/27/2018 Apple Inc iPads 3,321.00 10 E 103 444 110000 000
Totals for 234225 10,416.00
234226 11/27/2018 Archdiocese of Milwaukee Registration - 12 attendees from 624.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
St Boniface for the 2018 Catholic
Educator®s Convention - 10-5-18
Totals for 234226 624.00
234227 11/27/2018 Athletic Equipment Repair Corp Reconditioning - Helmet pads 1,609.30 10 E 405 561 162210 000
Totals for 234227 1,609.30
234228 11/27/2018 Attainment Co Inc Select a meal 94.00 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 234228 94.00
234229 11/27/2018 Ayer Electric Service call - GHS 645.91 10 E 401 461 222300 000
Totals for 234229 645.91
234230 11/27/2018 B&H Photo-Video Items for the Library 218.71 10 E 301 411 222200 000
Totals for 234230 218.71
234231 11/27/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 145.60 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
234231 11/27/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 145.60 10 E 301 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
234231 11/27/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 186.16 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
Totals for 234231 477 .36
234232 11/27/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Wrestling Supplies 241.41 10 E 305 411 162222 000
234232 11/27/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Wrestling Supplies 296.59 10 E 405 411 162222 000
Totals for 234232 538.00
234233 11/27/2018 Baileigh Industrial Supplies for Tech Ed - Carl 400.00 10 E 820 446 136200 000

Perkins Grant
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Totals for 234233 400.00

234234 11/27/2018 Batteries Plus LLC Supplies for Autos 113.95 10 E 401 324 254410 000

234234 11/27/2018 Batteries Plus LLC Supplies - MAC - Exit Light 84.70 10 E 500 291 264400 000

Batteries & Flashlight

Totals for 234234 198.65

234235 11/27/2018 Belleville Hobby Tech Ed Supplies 483.46 10 E 301 411 136000 000
Totals for 234235 483.46

234236 11/27/2018 Benchmark Education Co Reading Textbooks KG - RF 1,100.00 10 E 801 471 110000 000
Totals for 234236 1,100.00

234237 11/27/2018 Blankenburg Printing Business Cards for Tech Ed Dept 104.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 234237 104.00

234238 11/27/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 153.78 50 E 801 446 257220 000

234238 11/27/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 19.82 50 E 801 446 257220 000

234238 11/27/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 154.49 50 E 801 446 257220 000

234238 11/27/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 178.96 50 E 801 446 257220 000

234238 11/27/2018 Boelter Co, The Credit -48.94 50 E 801 446 257220 000

234238 11/27/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 1,019.76 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234238 1,477.87

234239 11/27/2018 BRBM Publishing dba Sweet Pipes Supplies- Music- Rodden, Janice 490.50 10 E 104 411 125100 000
Totals for 234239 490.50

234240 11/27/2018 Brookfield Central Cheer Brookfield Blast Cheer Competition 320.00 10 E 405 943 162307 000
Totals for 234240 320.00

234241 11/27/2018 Brown, Mary Refund - Family lunch account 7.90 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 234241 7.90

234242 11/27/2018 Budget Blinds Building - GHS - Roller Shades 708.00 10 E 401 446 254300 000

Replacement

Totals for 234242 708.00

234243 11/27/2018 Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet, LLC 2018-2018 Student expulsion 1,463.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

Totals for 234243 1,463.00
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234244 11/27/2018 Carolina Biological Supply Supplies for Science 1,185.98 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 234244 1,185.98
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Adobe Licensing Subscription 183.77 10 E 401 435 129000 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Cable 105.70 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Brady Labels 571.68 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Brady Labels 150.46 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Cable 191.28 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Cable -191.28 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Cattery Cartridge 58.06 10 E 801 461 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Cattery Cartridge 73.62 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Cattery Cartridge -58.06 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Technology- Johnson, Lissa 380.25 10 E 104 446 110000 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Cable 181.20 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc UPS/Platform Card 1,564.25 10 E 801 461 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Label Maker 234.82 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234245 11/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Label Maker 39.18 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 234245 3,484.93
234246 11/27/2018 Center for Collaborative Classroom KG Classroom Libraries - MacArthur 2,700.00 10 E 801 471 110000 000
234246 11/27/2018 Center for Collaborative Classroom Workbooks- Reading- Cross, Lisa -453.00 10 E 104 472 122100 000
Totals for 234246 2,247.00
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 ACP Resume Workshop - S Schubert - 30.00 10 E 801 386 221220 000
11-13-18
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 ACP Resume Workshop - S Martin - 30.00 10 E 801 386 221220 000
11-13-18
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 ACCESS Training 125.00 10 E 814 386 122900 391
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 Tech Leaders Membership 410.00 10 E 801 386 266100 000
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 Registration for D Polzar - PBIS - 34.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
11-9-18 PBIS Networking North
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 Registration for D Polzar - PBIS 34.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
Networking North - Jan 22, 2019
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 Registration for D Polzar - PBIS 34.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
North Networking - Apr 5, 2019
234247 11/27/2018 CESA #1 College and career ready network - 490.00 10 E 801 386 221220 000

10/10/18 Hernandez, Mueller,
Witteman, Grothaus
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Totals for 234247 1,187.00
234248 11/27/2018 CESA #6 CMS4Schools Renewal 6,600.00 10 E 801 386 266100 000
234248 11/27/2018 CESA #6 CMS 4 Schools Touch service annual 2,916.00 10 E 801 361 266100 000
fee
Totals for 234248 9,516.00
234249 11/27/2018 Character Development & Leadership Inc Materials for GED Options 11 877.00 10 E 402 411 129400 000
program
Totals for 234249 877.00
234250 11/27/2018 Clear Choice W T S Inc Install - Brine tank 1,120.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 234250 1,120.00
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 380.25 10 E 103 324 254490 000
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 90.28 10 E 102 324 254490 000
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Equipment - New phones & labor 638.16 49 E 102 324 255000 602
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Equipment - New phones & labor 2,467.85 49 E 103 324 255000 602
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Equipment - New phones & labor 300.27 49 E 104 324 255000 602
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Equipment - New phones & labor 980.94 49 E 301 324 255000 602
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Equipment - New phones & labor 3,571.14 49 E 401 324 255000 602
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 465.13 10 E 301 324 254490 000
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 409.24 10 E 301 324 254490 000
234251 11/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 1,074.90 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 234251 10,378.16
234252 11/27/2018 Custom Education Solutions Classroom library - new 1st gr RF 1,763.15 10 E 801 411 110000 000
234252 11/27/2018 Custom Education Solutions Classroom Library - New 2nd grade 1,741.02 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Amy Belle
234252 11/27/2018 Custom Education Solutions Teaching supplies - new section at 1,643.94 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Rockfield
234252 11/27/2018 Custom Education Solutions Teaching supplies - new section at 145.05 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Rockfield
234252 11/27/2018 Custom Education Solutions Classroom library - new 1st gr RF 22.97 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 234252 5,316.13
234253 11/27/2018 Custom Lanyards 4 All._.com Lanyards 2,650.00 10 E 801 411 231100 000

Totals for 234253 2,650.00
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234254 11/27/2018 Cxtec Cables 1,430.45 10 E 801 411 266100 000

234254 11/27/2018 Cxtec Cables 1,528.30 10 E 801 411 266100 000

234254 11/27/2018 Cxtec Cable 186.38 10 E 801 411 266100 000

234254 11/27/2018 Cxtec Cable 114.75 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 234254 3,259.88

234255 11/27/2018 Decker Equipment Building - GHS - Locker Parts 206.20 10 E 401 411 254300 000
Totals for 234255 206.20

234256 11/27/2018 Delta Education 2nd grade Science Supplies 410.91 10 E 801 411 110000 000

234256 11/27/2018 Delta Education Elementary Science-Living 5,992.55 10 E 801 411 110000 000

Materials Cards

Totals for 234256 6,403.46

234257 11/27/2018 Demco Inc Supplies for GHS Library 147.27 10 E 401 411 222200 000
Totals for 234257 147.27

234258 11/27/2018 Destination Imagination Inc Team Numbers 1,410.00 10 E 801 942 161341 000

234258 11/27/2018 Destination Imagination Inc Team Numbers 1,410.00 10 E 801 942 161341 000

234258 11/27/2018 Destination Imagination Inc Team Number 195.00 10 E 801 942 161341 000
Totals for 234258 3,015.00

234259 11/27/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & mileage - Oct 2018 19,188.75 27 E 801 311 218100 011

234259 11/27/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & mileage - Oct 2018 33.52 27 E 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 234259 19,222.27

234260 11/27/2018 Doyle Security Products Building - KMS - Lever Door 645.89 10 E 301 446 254300 000

Handles

Totals for 234260 645.89

234261 11/27/2018 EBSCO Information Services Library- Magazine Subscription 323.60 10 E 301 434 222200 000
Totals for 234261 323.60

234262 11/27/2018 Ecolab Supplies 679.08 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234262 679.08

234263 11/27/2018 Egsted, Glenda Reimbursement - Mileage 2.73 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 234263 2.73
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234264 11/27/2018 Enterprise Rent A Car of WI, LLC Rental agreement 110.76 10 E 405 572 162108 000
Totals for 234264 110.76
234265 11/27/2018 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Service - AB & ROCK - 75.00 10 101 323 253300 000
Drinking Water Required Testing
234265 11/27/2018 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Service - AB & ROCK - 75.00 10 104 323 253300 000
Drinking Water Required Testing
Totals for 234265 150.00
234266 11/27/2018 Evan-Moor Educational Publishers Classroom Supplies 26.98 10 103 411 110400 000
Totals for 234266 26.98
234267 11/27/2018 Evergreen Lawn Sprinkler Maintenance Service - KMS & GHS - 922.73 10 401 324 254200 000
Fall 2018 Winterization on Ball
Fields, 2019 Spring Start Up on
Ball Fields - Sprinkler System
234267 11/27/2018 Evergreen Lawn Sprinkler Maintenance Service - KMS & GHS - 477.27 10 301 324 254200 000
Fall 2018 Winterization on Ball
Fields, 2019 Spring Start Up on
Ball Fields - Sprinkler System
Totals for 234267 1,400.00
234268 11/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 1,065.00 10 401 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
234268 11/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 930.00 10 301 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
234268 11/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 216.00 10 101 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
234268 11/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 315.00 10 102 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
234268 11/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 216.00 10 103 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
234268 11/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 216.00 10 104 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of

24



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:50 AM 11/20/18
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 10/26/18 - 11/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Three Year Agreement
234268 11/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 216.00 10 E 501 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
Totals for 234268 3,174.00
234269 11/27/2018 EverWhite Furnishings- Whiteboard- Brennan, 300.00 10 104 444 110000 000
Emily
Totals for 234269 300.00
234270 11/27/2018 Fairchild Equiupment Inc Maintenance Services - GHS, DIST - 115.85 10 401 324 254490 000
Maintenance Inspection on Scissor
Lift at GHS, Fork Lift at
Warehouse
234270 11/27/2018 Fairchild Equiupment Inc Maintenance Services - GHS, DIST - 61.78 10 801 324 254490 000
Maintenance Inspection on Scissor
Lift at GHS, Fork Lift at
Warehouse
Totals for 234270 177.63
234271 11/27/2018 Fein Brothers Equipment - Transport Carts 65,835.00 50 801 563 257100 000
Totals for 234271 65,835.00
234272 11/27/2018 Flaghouse Supplies - Classroom - Burns, 19.28 10 101 446 143000 000
Shawn
234272 11/27/2018 Flaghouse Supplies - Classroom - Burns, 78.95 10 101 446 143000 000
Shawn WE ARE TAX EXEMPT
Totals for 234272 98.23
234273 11/27/2018 Fleisner, John Refund - AP Literature course fee 80.00 10 401 292 122000 000
& Sr Phy Ed course fee
234273 11/27/2018 Fleisner, John Refund - AP Literature course fee 30.00 10 401 292 143000 000
& Sr Phy Ed course fee
Totals for 234273 110.00
234274 11/27/2018 Flower Source Inc, The Flowers - NHS Induction 111.25 10 401 411 161322 000
Totals for 234274 111.25
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Science Textbooks - GHS 650.00 10 801 471 120000 000
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234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library Books/Audiovisual 1,240.36 10 E 301 431 222200 000
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library Books/Audiovisual 206.30 10 E 301 432 222200 000
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library Books/Audiovisual 167.11 10 E 301 431 222200 000
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library Books/Audiovisual 54 .56 10 E 301 432 222200 000
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Follett On-Line Books and AV 943.69 10 E 401 432 222200 000
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Follett On-Line Books and AV 51.36 10 E 401 431 222200 000
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Follett On-Line Books and AV 691.76 10 E 401 432 222200 000
234275 11/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Follett On-Line Books and AV 1,398.36 10 E 401 432 222200 000
Totals for 234275 5,403.50
234276 11/27/2018 Giving Greetings Name Stamps 111.75 27 E 801 411 218100 341
Totals for 234276 111.75
234277 11/27/2018 Global Equipment Co Supplies - DIST - Hurricone 4,995.71 10 E 826 446 253300 000
Cordless Floor Dryer Safety Cones
234277 11/27/2018 Global Equipment Co Supplies - DIST - Hurricone 422.00 10 E 826 446 253300 000
Cordless Floor Dryer Safety Cones
Totals for 234277 5,417.71
234278 11/27/2018 Gopher Performance Credit -224 .48 10 E 401 411 143000 000
234278 11/27/2018 Gopher Performance Supplies for Phy Ed 1,001.22 10 E 401 411 143000 000
234278 11/27/2018 Gopher Performance Supplies for Phy Ed 2,247.16 10 E 401 411 143000 000
234278 11/27/2018 Gopher Performance Supplies for Phy Ed 224.48 10 E 401 411 143000 000
234278 11/27/2018 Gopher Performance Supplies for Phy Ed 216.75 10 E 401 411 143000 000
234278 11/27/2018 Gopher Performance Credit -224 .48 10 E 401 411 143000 000
Totals for 234278 3,240.65
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 530.94 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 590.51 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 488.84 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 119.53 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 999.13 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 15.90 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 106.38 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 974 .01 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 880.32 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 235.35 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 40.29 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Credit -41.48 50 E 801 415 257250 000
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234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 340.09 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 224 .91 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 56 .56 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 370.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 296.73 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 165.37 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234279 11/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Credit -61.42 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234279 6,332.68
234280 11/27/2018 GPS Education Partners 1st Semester billing 17,500.00 10 E 801 370 431000 000
Totals for 234280 17,500.00
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies-Library 84.88 10 E 103 446 222200 000
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supply - GHS - Vinyl Replacement 76.31 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Cleaning Cart Bag
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - KMS - Drill Bits, Duct 225.01 10 E 301 411 253300 000
Tape, Innertube, Tapcons, Scouring
Pads
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Building - GHS - Artesian Well 976.17 10 E 401 446 254300 000
Submersible Pump
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - AB - Wet Mop Handle 33.88 10 E 101 411 253300 000
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supply - ADMIN - Long Head Mops 29.24 10 E 501 411 253300 000
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - DIST - Toilet Repair 4,281.92 10 E 801 411 254300 000
Kits, Cartridge Regulator for
Water Bubblers, Solenoid
Assemblies, Faucet Cartridges,
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Circulating Pump 25.98 10 E 401 411 254300 000
Gasket
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Receptacles 742 .80 10 E 401 411 254300 000
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - CL - Shovels, Ice 95.15 10 E 102 411 253300 000
Scraper
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - KMS - Tapcons, Vacuum 93.62 10 E 301 411 254300 000
Breaker Kit, Cable Tie Mount
234282 11/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - DIST - Can Liner Bands 242 .60 10 E 801 411 253300 000
(To Hold Liners in Cans)
Totals for 234282 6,907.56
234283 11/27/2018 Greendale High School Cheer Booster Club Event Fees - Registration 290.00 10 E 405 943 162307 000
Totals for 234283 290.00
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234284 11/27/2018 Greenfield High School Registration - XTREME Event 290.00 10 E 405 943 162307 000
Totals for 234284 290.00
234285 11/27/2018 Grunau Company Inc Maintenance Service - GHS - Roof 1,390.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Drain Replacement
Totals for 234285 1,390.00
234286 11/27/2018 Hall Pass Store Elementary Library Supplies 44 93 10 102 411 222200 000
234286 11/27/2018 Hall Pass Store Elementary Library Supplies 33.70 10 103 411 222200 000
234286 11/27/2018 Hall Pass Store Elementary Library Supplies 33.70 10 104 411 222200 000
Totals for 234286 112.33
234287 11/27/2018 Hanson Soft Water Solar Salt 112.50 50 801 324 254490 000
Totals for 234287 112.50
234288 11/27/2018 Heinemann Textbooks- Reading 56.00 10 103 411 122100 000
Totals for 234288 56.00
234289 11/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - KMS - CPU Security Band 159.80 49 301 411 255000 602
Holder for Under Circulation Desk
234289 11/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - GHS - Classroom, Guidance, 31,604.94 49 401 411 255000 602
and Main Office Furniture
Totals for 234289 31,764.74
234290 11/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc Services - KMS - Installation 3,300.00 49 301 324 255000 602
Services for Saturday/Sunday
Install Per Request
234290 11/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - MAC - Classrooms(8), 156,859.47 49 103 444 255000 602
Special Ed(4), Speech(2),
Breakout(2), Guidance Office(1),
Teachers Lounge/Workroom(1),
OT/PT(1)

234290 11/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc PO#5051718109 Per quote #88041366 2,462.67 10 102 551 241000 000
234290 11/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - ROCK - Classrooms(4), 59,916.17 49 104 444 255000 602
Special Ed(3), Speech(1),

Breakout(1l), Teacher®s Lounge(1),
OT/PT(1)
234290 11/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc PO#5051718035 GHS - FF& E 24,596.93 49 401 551 255000 602
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Totals for 234290 247,135.24
234291 11/27/2018 HF Group Rebinding of high school books 189.00 10 E 801 354 221100 000
Totals for 234291 189.00
234292 11/27/2018 Home Depot Credit Services Freezer 183.92 10 E 301 446 214000 000
Totals for 234292 183.92
234293 11/27/2018 Hood Cleaning Inc Cleaning of dryer vent 600.00 50 E 301 324 254300 000
Totals for 234293 600.00
234294 11/27/2018 Houghton Mifflin Co Woodcock-Johnson 1,519.76 27 E 801 411 215000 341
Totals for 234294 1,519.76
234295 11/27/2018 lasco-Industrial Arts Supply Co Tech Ed Supplies 1,739.96 10 E 301 411 136000 000
234295 11/27/2018 lasco-Industrial Arts Supply Co Tech Ed Supplies 153.34 10 E 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 234295 1,893.30
234296 11/27/2018 IMSE Supplies- Classroom- Erhardt, 150.26 10 E 104 411 122100 000
Elizabeth
Totals for 234296 150.26
234297 11/27/2018 Jaeck, Sharon Reimbursement - DPl 1202 Reporting 112.75 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Instruction
Totals for 234297 112.75
234298 11/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Lodging for Skyward Conference 99.00 10 E 801 342 264400 000
234298 11/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Kalahari Resort Lodging 99.00 10 E 801 342 264100 000
234298 11/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Lodging reservations - M Timmerman 198.00 10 E 801 342 264400 000
234298 11/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Conference - DIST - WASBO Facility 258.00 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Masters Conference - Nov. 5-6,
2018 - B. Mohn
234298 11/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Lodging for Skyward User Group 238.00 10 E 801 342 221100 000
Conference
Totals for 234298 892.00
234299 11/27/2018 Kansas State Bank Rental agreement 14,732.00 10 E 801 678 281000 000
Totals for 234299 14,732.00
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234300 11/27/2018 Kaplan Early Learning Co EC supplies 57.32 27 E 801 411 152000 347
234300 11/27/2018 Kaplan Early Learning Co EC supplies 19.49 27 E 801 411 152000 347
Totals for 234300 76.81
234301 11/27/2018 Kelmann Restoration Septic Pipe Back up - MAC 6,839.52 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Totals for 234301 6,839.52
234302 11/27/2018 Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School Registration - KMLHS Cheer 158.00 10 E 405 943 162307 000
Competition - Germantown High
School
Totals for 234302 158.00
234303 11/27/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Oct 2018 6,588.32 27 E 801 311 218100 011
234303 11/27/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Oct 2018 80.12 27 E 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 234303 6,668.44
234304 11/27/2018 Laguna Tools Inc PO#5051718063 8" Parallelogram 1,247.50 10 E 801 552 136400 602
jointer ShearTec 11
234304 11/27/2018 Laguna Tools Inc PO#5051718063 8" Parallelogram 1,247.50 10 E 801 552 136600 602
jointer ShearTec 11
Totals for 234304 2,495.00
234305 11/27/2018 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Supplies - CL, MAC, ROCK, GHS - 395.70 10 E 102 411 253300 000
Boiler Chemicals
234305 11/27/2018 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Supplies - CL, MAC, ROCK, GHS - 25469 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Boiler Chemicals
234305 11/27/2018 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Supplies - CL, MAC, ROCK, GHS - 25469 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Boiler Chemicals
234305 11/27/2018 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Supplies - CL, MAC, ROCK, GHS - 25469 10 E 301 411 253300 000
Boiler Chemicals
Totals for 234305 1,159.77
234306 11/27/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials Supplies- Kindergarten 113.76 10 E 103 411 110400 000
234306 11/27/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials Elementary Classroom Supplies - KG 51.74 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 234306 165.50
234307 11/27/2018 Lammscapes Referendum & Maintenance - MAC - 8,728.00 49 E 103 324 255000 602

Grounds Work as Per Construction
Design (Lammscapes is Non-Union,
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Totals for 234307 8,728.00
234308 11/27/2018 Leadership Germantown Class Fees - 2018-19 - A 1,050.00 10 E 801 942 231100 000
Eisenbach, T Barney, K Kohel
Totals for 234308 1,050.00
234309 11/27/2018 Lee Recreation LLC Construction - ROCK - Playground 54,133.00 80 E 104 551 254210 000
Equipment
234309 11/27/2018 Lee Recreation LLC Supplies - ROCK - Playground 1,010.00 10 E 104 411 254200 000
Rubber Swing Mats
Totals for 234309 55,143.00
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Vegetables 139.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Vegetables 39.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Vegetables 26.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Vegetables 91.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Vegetables 41.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Vegetables 22.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Vegetables 19.80 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 76.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234310 11/27/2018 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 54.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 234310 509.80
234311 11/27/2018 Library Store Inc Library-supplies 56.55 10 E 101 411 222200 000
234311 11/27/2018 Library Store Inc Library-supplies 56.55 10 E 102 411 222200 000
234311 11/27/2018 Library Store Inc Library-supplies 56.55 10 E 103 411 222200 000
234311 11/27/2018 Library Store Inc Library-supplies 56.55 10 E 104 411 222200 000
Totals for 234311 226.20
234312 11/27/2018 Lincoln Electric Company Supplies for Tech Ed 169.50 10 E 401 411 136200 000
234312 11/27/2018 Lincoln Electric Company Supplies for Tech Ed 335.61 10 E 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 234312 505.11
234313 11/27/2018 MATC Sponsored students - L Opas 1,765.96 10 E 801 389 431000 000

Totals for 234313 1,765.96
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234314 11/27/2018 Math Learning Center Bridges Workbooks 192.60 10 E 801 472 110000 000
Totals for 234314 192.60
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies - ROCK - Quikrete 5000 656.20 80 E 104 411 254210 000
for You Build It Playground
Construction
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies 10.99 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 82.76 10 E 301 411 136000 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 185.00 10 E 301 446 136000 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies 13.33 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Concrete - ROCK playground 222.00 80 E 104 411 254210 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies for Art 187.24 10 E 401 411 121000 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies for Art 87.68 10 E 401 411 121000 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies for Art 432.15 10 E 401 411 121000 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies for Art -55.92 10 E 401 411 121000 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies for Woods 379.11 10 E 401 411 136200 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 1,323.90 10 E 401 451 136200 000
234315 11/27/2018 Menards FF&E - KMS - ADA Compliant Stove 605.81 49 E 301 551 255000 602
for FCS Room
Totals for 234315 4,130.25
234316 11/27/2018 Micro Focus Inc MIcro Focus Academic 2,600.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 234316 2,600.00
234317 11/27/2018 Midwest Metal Warehouse Supplies for Tech Ed 1,084.21 10 E 401 451 136200 000
Totals for 234317 1,084.21
234318 11/27/2018 Milligan, Mark Piano Repair & Tuning 540.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
Totals for 234318 540.00
234319 11/27/2018 Milwaukee Journal Sentinel Library-Newspaper 29.07 10 E 301 433 222200 000
Totals for 234319 29.07
234320 11/27/2018 Mindful Schools Registration - 8 participants 600.00 10 E 301 312 221300 000
Totals for 234320 600.00
234321 11/27/2018 MLFA of Wisconsin Registration - 2018-19 Forensics 75.00 10 E 301 943 161339 000
Totals for 234321 75.00
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234322 11/27/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 79.84 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 234322 79.84
234323 11/27/2018 Moraine Park Technical College CNA students 1,141.80 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 234323 1,141.80
234324 11/27/2018 MSC Industrial Supply Co Inc Tech Ed Supplies - Carl Perkins 460.99 10 E 820 446 136200 000
Grant
Totals for 234324 460.99
234325 11/27/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 825.00 10 E 401 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
234325 11/27/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 560.00 10 E 301 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
234325 11/27/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 101 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
234325 11/27/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 102 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
234325 11/27/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 103 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
234325 11/27/2018 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Services - DIST - 110.00 10 E 104 324 254200 000
Vegetation Control, Weed & Feed,
Fertilization
Totals for 234325 1,825.00
234326 11/27/2018 Nasco Supplies - PE Department - 358.26 10 E 101 446 143000 000
Osieczanek, Jack
234326 11/27/2018 Nasco Supplies - PE Department - 205.04 10 E 101 446 143000 000
Osieczanek, Jack
234326 11/27/2018 Nasco Supplies for Science 285.44 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234326 11/27/2018 Nasco Supplies for Science 8.50 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234326 11/27/2018 Nasco Supplies for Science 108.00 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234326 11/27/2018 Nasco Art Supplies 2,348.66 10 E 301 411 121000 000
234326 11/27/2018 Nasco Art Supplies 100.68 10 E 301 411 121000 000
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Totals for 234326 3,414.58
234327 11/27/2018 Nat"l Association for the Education of Y Membership Renewal - #109688 M 69.00 10 E 401 942 221300 000
Bales
Totals for 234327 69.00
234328 11/27/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 10.38 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234328 11/27/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 9.24 27 E 801 411 156600 341
234328 11/27/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 85.38 27 E 801 411 215000 341
234328 11/27/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 181.12 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234328 11/27/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 161.14 27 E 801 411 156600 341
234328 11/27/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 1,489.83 27 E 801 411 215000 341
Totals for 234328 1,937.09
234329 11/27/2018 Neff Co Awards for Academic Breakfast 91.73 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 234329 91.73
234330 11/27/2018 Nelco Electric Inc Add"1 data drops 2,568.81 10 E 801 361 266100 000
234330 11/27/2018 Nelco Electric Inc Add"1 data drops 2,260.08 10 E 801 361 266100 000
Totals for 234330 4,828.89
234331 11/27/2018 Neola Inc Continuing update service for 1,225.00 10 E 801 311 231100 000
School Board Policies
Totals for 234331 1,225.00
234332 11/27/2018 Noodle Tools Inc 12 month single-teacher license to 60.00 10 E 401 435 222200 000
Noodle Tools
Totals for 234332 60.00
234333 11/27/2018 OASYS LLC School based services - 2nd 405.00 27 E 801 311 223300 019
quarter
Totals for 234333 405.00
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom - 37.59 10 E 101 411 110404 000
Holmi-Stank, Monica
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom - 16.99 10 E 101 411 110404 000
Holmi-Stank, Monica
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom- Herden, Lori 19.90 10 E 101 411 110401 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom - Hammett, 48.19 10 E 101 411 110404 000
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Chelsea

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English -908.55 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English -57.24 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Social Sciences 79.90 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Dept -Pfeiffer, Michael

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Social Sciences 20.79 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Dept -Pfeiffer, Michael

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept 72.84 10 E 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School Store 10.69 10 E 401 411 258600 000
-Krueger, Karen

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English Dept 498.59 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Office/Central Supplies 69.09 10 E 103 411 110000 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Office/Central Supplies 11.04 10 E 103 411 110000 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Rajchel, Jill 78.38 10 E 104 411 110000 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Johnson, 38.78 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Lissa

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance/Office- Carissa 5.47 10 E 104 411 110000 000
T./Kelly S

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance/Office- Carissa 20.23 10 E 104 411 213000 000
T./Kelly S

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance/Office- Carissa 0.76 10 E 104 411 110000 000
T./Kelly S

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance/Office- Carissa 2.83 10 E 104 411 213000 000
T./Kelly S

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance/Office- Carissa 1.04 10 E 104 411 110000 000
T./Kelly S

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Guidance/Office- Carissa 3.85 10 E 104 411 213000 000
T./Kelly S

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Lanyard Clips 163.08 10 E 801 411 231100 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 17.62 10 E 801 411 251000 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 30.59 10 E 801 411 251000 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 3.49 10 E 801 411 251000 000

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc DPS Supplies 154.10 27 E 801 411 223300 341

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc DPS Supplies 41.98 27 E 801 411 223300 341

234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies & Furniture / HR Office 86.91 10 E 801 411 264100 000
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234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies & Furniture / HR Office 367.02 10 E 801 446 264100 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies & Furniture / HR Office 9.13 10 E 801 411 264100 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies & Furniture / HR Office 38.54 10 E 801 446 264100 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies & Furniture / HR Office 0.57 10 E 801 411 264100 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies & Furniture / HR Office 2.42 10 E 801 446 264100 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Attendance/Main 229.17 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Offices -Restock, Julie
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Attendance/Main 170.57 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Offices -Restock, Julie
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Activities Dept 53.63 10 E 405 411 162000 000
- Diana Heinz
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Activities Dept 19.18 10 E 405 411 162000 000
- Diana Heinz
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Activities Dept 6.99 10 E 405 411 162000 000
- Diana Heinz
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Activities Dept 7.39 10 E 405 411 162000 000
- Diana Heinz
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies, Woger, Joe 13.51 10 E 102 411 110000 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies, Woger, Joe 66.16 10 E 102 411 110404 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies, Woger, Joe 3.35 10 E 102 411 110000 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies, Woger, Joe 16.39 10 E 102 411 110404 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies, Woger, Joe 3.44 10 E 102 411 110000 000
234337 11/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies, Woger, Joe 16.86 10 E 102 411 110404 000
Totals for 234337 1,593.25
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 323 253300 000

Monthly Interior Pest Management

for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
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Year Agreement
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 62.00 10 301 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 62.00 10 401 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 40.00 10 501 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234340 11/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 502 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
Totals for 234340 392.60
234341 11/27/2018 OTC Therapy LLC OT services - Oct 2018 5,443.50 27 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 234341 5,443.50
234342 11/27/2018 P_.A.G.E./W.A.T.G. P.A.G.E.membership renewal - 175.00 10 801 942 172000 000
2018-19
Totals for 234342 175.00
234343 11/27/2018 Paxton/Patterson Tech Ed Supplies 205.90 10 301 446 136000 000
234343 11/27/2018 Paxton/Patterson Tech Ed Supplies 1,041.00 10 301 446 136000 000
234343 11/27/2018 Paxton/Patterson Tech Ed Supplies 350.00 10 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 234343 1,596.90
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234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,800.14 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 151.40 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 2,374.73 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 237.30 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 847.30 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 378.09 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 148.27 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,435.65 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 106.68 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,192.11 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 374.87 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 120.72 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -26.52 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 6,256.63 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,312.92 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 119.70 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 3,628.60 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 550.47 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 97.12 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 5,978.35 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,484.51 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234344 11/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 206.52 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234344 31,775.56
234345 11/27/2018 Peripole Inc Music Recorders 479.93 10 E 102 451 125100 000
Totals for 234345 479.93
234346 11/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Postal Lease 291.33 10 E 301 325 263300 000
234346 11/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Lease payment - 03/30/18 - 291.33 10 E 301 325 263300 000
06/29/18
234346 11/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Lease - 12/30/17 - 03/29/18 291.33 10 E 301 325 263300 000
234346 11/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Lease - 06/30/17 - 09/29/17 291.33 10 E 301 325 263300 000
234346 11/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Lease payment - 03/30/17 - 291.33 10 E 301 325 263300 000
06/29/17
234346 11/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Lease - 12/30/16 - 03/29/17 291.33 10 E 301 325 263300 000
234346 11/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Lease - 09/30/17 - 12/29/17 291.33 10 E 301 325 263300 000
Totals for 234346 2,039.31
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234347 11/27/2018 Plank Road Publishing Inc Supplies- Music 62.45 10 E 103 411 125100 000

Totals for 234347 62.45

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Oct 10,176.59 49 101 311 255000 603
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Oct 32,517.28 49 101 311 255000 603
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Oct 576.00 49 401 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Oct 570.00 49 301 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Oct 284.00 49 104 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Oct 304.00 49 103 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Oct 364.00 49 102 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Oct 18,817.00 49 401 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Oct 5,493.18 49 301 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Oct 307.38 49 104 311 255000 602
19, 2018

234349 11/27/2018 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Oct 325.19 49 103 311 255000 602
19, 2018

Totals for 234349 69,734.62

234351 11/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 298.00 49 301 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

234351 11/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD 149.00 49 101 324 255000 602
Storage Container Rentals

234351 11/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 298.00 49 401 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

234351 11/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 159.00 49 401 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction

234351 11/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS 298.00 49 401 325 255000 602
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Storage Containers During
Construction
234351 11/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 224.00 49 E 401 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
Totals for 234351 1,426.00
234352 11/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Mi Tk 6,198.06 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234352 11/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Mi Tk 199.41 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234352 11/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Mi Tk 429.20 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Totals for 234352 6,826.67
234353 11/27/2018 Project Lead The Way PLTW Engineering Supplies 219.00 10 E 401 411 136500 000
234353 11/27/2018 Project Lead The Way PLTW Engineering Supplies 154.00 10 E 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 234353 373.00
234354 11/27/2018 ProQuest Database Research Library & US 2,750.00 10 E 401 435 222200 000
Major Dailies
Totals for 234354 2,750.00
234355 11/27/2018 Public Health Department TN Well Testing 40.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Totals for 234355 40.00
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- Classroom- Rajchel, Jill 19.94 10 E 104 411 110000 000
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies - Classroom - Schaus, 29.92 10 E 101 411 110404 000
Sara
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Privacy Shields - Math 43.94 10 E 801 411 110000 000
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Privacy Shields - Math 32.99 10 E 801 411 110000 000
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- Third Grade, Ziegler 344.69 10 E 103 411 110000 000
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- 3rd Grade, Ziegler 68.40 10 E 103 411 110400 000
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc KG Resources - Listening Centers 1,589.95 10 E 801 411 110000 000
234356 11/27/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies-Kindergarten 390.62 10 E 103 411 110000 000
Totals for 234356 2,520.45
234357 11/27/2018 Redleaf Press Supplies for FCS 98.80 10 E 401 411 135200 000
Totals for 234357 98.80
234358 11/27/2018 Reeling Cart & Case Supplies - KMS - Carts for 7th 96.30 49 E 301 411 255000 602

Grade Book Storage Due to
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Construction Project
Totals for 234358 96.30
234359 11/27/2018 Registration Fee Trust VIN#542BE2425jb018770 Trailer 77.50 10 E 801 941 253300 000
registration
Totals for 234359 77.50
234360 11/27/2018 Rim"s Edge Orchard Apples 1,620.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234360 11/27/2018 Rim"s Edge Orchard Apples 540.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 234360 2,160.00
234361 11/27/2018 Roto-Rooter Sewer Drain Service Maintenance Service - GHS - Unclog 100.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Urinals
234361 11/27/2018 Roto-Rooter Sewer Drain Service Maintenance Service - GHS - Unclog 525.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Urinals
234361 11/27/2018 Roto-Rooter Sewer Drain Service Maintenance Service - GHS - Unclog 225.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Urinals
Totals for 234361 850.00
234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Supplies - DIST - Vacuum Bags 225.50 10 E 801 411 254490 000
234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Supplies - GHS - Vacuum Bags 34.38 10 E 401 411 254490 000
234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 211.28 10 E 101 324 254490 000

Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 70.00 10 E 102 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 211.28 10 E 102 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 258.42 10 E 103 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 81.56 10 E 103 324 254490 000

Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines
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234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 301 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 70.00 10 301 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 211.28 10 301 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 70.00 10 301 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 150.53 10 401 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 171.00 10 401 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 70.00 10 401 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 346.56 10 401 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 184.40 10 104 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 173.32 10 401 324 254490 000
Planned Preventative Maintenance
on Custodial Floor Care Machines

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Supplies - DIST - Vacuum Bags 183.59 10 801 411 254490 000

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Supplies - DIST - Vacuum Bags 44._10 10 801 411 254490 000

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Supplies - KMS - Vacuum Belts, 244.48 10 301 411 254490 000
Bags, Brush

234365 11/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Supplies - KMS - Vacuum Belts, 89.28 10 301 411 254490 000
Bags, Brush

Totals for 234365 3,190.96
234366 11/27/2018 Schneider, Diane Refund - Family lunch acct - A 25.60 50 000 000 816950 000
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Heyn
Totals for 234366 25.60
234367 11/27/2018 Scholastic Inc Reading Supplies 106.26 10 E 102 411 122100 000
Totals for 234367 106.26
234368 11/27/2018 Scholastic Inc Textbooks- Reading 113.61 10 E 103 471 122100 000
Totals for 234368 113.61
234369 11/27/2018 School District of Menomonee Falls Auditorium Rental 865.00 10 E 401 325 125100 000
Totals for 234369 865.00
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 178.24 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supply - ROCK - Construction 674.96 10 E 104 411 254300 000
Damage to Rug - Replacement for
Damage
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - ROCK - Replacement Rug 224 .96 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Due to Drain Back Up Damage
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 3 99.87 10 E 102 411 110403 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Library Supplies 13.63 10 E 101 411 222200 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Library Supplies 13.63 10 E 102 411 222200 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Library Supplies 13.63 10 E 103 411 222200 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Library Supplies 13.63 10 E 104 411 222200 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 189.79 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 25.46 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 14.10 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 169.12 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade K - 364.37 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Beaudet, Beres, McConnell
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade K - 3.63 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Beaudet, Beres, McConnell
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade K - 10.39 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Beaudet, Beres, McConnell
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade K - 78.29 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Beaudet, Beres, McConnell
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade K - 10.91 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Beaudet, Beres, McConnell
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade K - 266.14 10 E 102 411 110400 000

Beaudet, Beres, McConnell
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234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 2 97.63 10 E 102 411 110402 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Woger, Joe 88.73 10 E 102 411 110404 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies 85.70 10 E 102 411 110404 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Art Supplies 353.92 10 E 301 411 121000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Furnishings- Classroom- Fricano, 283.00 10 E 104 444 110000 000
Gina

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc EC Supplies 171.60 27 E 801 411 152000 347

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc EC Supplies 129.41 27 E 801 411 218100 341

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Kindergarten 51.36 10 E 103 411 110400 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Kindergarten 37.15 10 E 103 411 110400 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Reading 254.16 10 E 103 411 110000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Reading 6.10 10 E 103 411 122100 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Rockfield - New 1st grade 1,113.63 10 E 801 444 110000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Art 150.80 10 E 103 411 121000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Classroom - Byshenk, 370.95 21 E 101 411 110000 00O
Wenzel, Wehr

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- 212.13 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Turner/Kendall

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Weighted Blanket 116.99 27 E 801 411 158000 341

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Math Supplies 51.54 10 E 301 411 124000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Dodge, 169.49 10 E 102 411 110000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Dodge, 12.47 10 E 102 411 110000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Dodge, -9.95 10 E 102 411 110000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-SPED- Zoesch, Krupo, 45.11 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Sturm,

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Credit -9.95 10 E 102 411 110406 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-SPED- Zoesch, Krupo, 35.19 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Sturm,

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-SPED- Zoesch, Krupo, 30.29 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Sturm,

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-SPED- Zoesch, Krupo, -9.95 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Sturm,

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-SPED- Zoesch, Krupo, -9.95 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Sturm,

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Beres, Anne 7.59 10 E 102 411 110400 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Beres, Anne 42.22 10 E 102 411 110400 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Classroom - Herden, 51.99 10 E 101 411 110401 000
Lori

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Carpet 295.64 27 E 801 411 156600 341
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234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Classroom - Gonzalez, 201.01 10 E 101 411 110406 000
Danielle

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Art- Dykstra, Carrie 707.92 10 E 104 411 121000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 27.70 10 E 103 411 110400 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Art- Dykstra, Carrie 157.85 10 E 104 411 121000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Schroeder, 389.27 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Lee

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Assignment Notebooks 196.80 10 E 103 411 241050 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom- Supplies- Fricano, Gina 198.53 10 E 104 411 110000 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Art - 853.32 10 E 102 411 121000 000
Dykstra, Carrie

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Assign Notebooks- 300.48 10 E 104 411 241050 000
Schroeder, Kelly

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Chair 66.75 27 E 801 411 158000 341

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Special 79.54 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Education - Krupo, Rusch

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Special 6.95 10 E 102 411 110406 000
Education - Krupo, Rusch

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 93.72 10 E 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Matuska, Siefkesq

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 12.77 10 E 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Matuska, Siefkesq

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 10.39 10 E 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Matuska, Siefkesq

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 13.56 10 E 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Matuska, Siefkesq

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 209.73 10 E 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Matuska, Siefkesq

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Classroom Supplies - Grade 161.26 10 E 102 411 110401 000
1 - Ernster, Matuska, Siefkesq

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 3 53.26 10 E 102 411 110403 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 3 318.29 10 E 102 411 110403 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 3 273.57 10 E 102 411 110403 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Grade 3 4.80 10 E 102 411 110403 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 247 .51 10 E 103 411 110400 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 7.79 10 E 103 411 110400 000

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Gr 5- Bauer, Neils & 12.34 10 E 102 411 110405 000
Suva

234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Gr 5- Bauer, Neils & 78.39 10 E 102 411 110405 000
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Suva
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Reading - 182.71 10 E 102 411 122100 000
Meyeroff, Bev
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Reading - 287.75 10 E 102 411 122100 000
Meyeroff, Bev
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Reading - 6.30 10 E 102 411 122100 000
Meyeroff, Bev
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Guidance - 27.68 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Freiburger, Erika
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Guidance - 8.70 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Freiburger, Erika
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Guidance - 107.27 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Freiburger, Erika
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Gr 3- Endlich, Laude, 70.73 10 E 102 411 110403 000
Simonis
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Gr 3- Endlich, Laude, 42.71 10 E 102 411 110403 000
Simonis
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Gr 3- Endlich, Laude, -9.95 10 E 102 411 110403 000
Simonis
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Gr 3- Endlich, Laude, 6.17 10 E 102 411 110403 000
Simonis
234377 11/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Gr 3- Endlich, Laude, 51.68 10 E 102 411 110403 000
Simonis
Totals for 234377 12,054.99
234378 11/27/2018 SHI1 International Corp iPad cases 25.00 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234378 11/27/2018 SHI1 International Corp iPad cases 90.00 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 234378 115.00
234379 11/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 37.45 10 E 801 311 253700 000
234379 11/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 45.00 10 E 101 311 253700 000
234379 11/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 30.00 10 E 102 311 253700 000
234379 11/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 30.00 10 E 103 311 253700 000
234379 11/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 30.00 10 E 104 311 253700 000
234379 11/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 37.45 10 E 301 311 253700 000
234379 11/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 74.90 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 234379 284.80
234380 11/27/2018 Sonova USA Phonak repairs 178.99 27 E 801 446 156100 341
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234380 11/27/2018 Sonova USA Phonak repairs 178.99 27 E 801 446 156100 341
234380 11/27/2018 Sonova USA Phonak repairs 812.99 27 E 801 446 156100 341
Totals for 234380 1,170.97
234381 11/27/2018 SP Cheer Inc Event Fee 290.00 10 E 405 943 162307 000
Totals for 234381 290.00
234382 11/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 37.08 10 E 502 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
Totals for 234382 37.08
234383 11/27/2018 Subscription Processing Library-Newspaper- USA Today Promo 29.97 10 E 301 433 222200 000
Code #Y-QZ
Totals for 234383 29.97
234384 11/27/2018 Teacher Direct Supplies- 3rd Grade 84.24 10 E 103 411 110400 000
234384 11/27/2018 Teacher Direct Supplies-Office/Central Supplies 59.40 10 E 103 411 110000 000
Totals for 234384 143.64
234385 11/27/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Board Chromebooks 669.00 10 E 801 446 231100 000
234385 11/27/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Adapter 300.00 10 E 801 461 266100 000
234385 11/27/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Notebook Workstation 2,344.00 10 E 801 446 266100 000
234385 11/27/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Office Supplies 170.00 10 E 801 411 221100 000
234385 11/27/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Equipment / Office 170.00 10 E 801 446 264100 000
234385 11/27/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Equipment / Office 1,018.00 10 E 801 446 264100 000
Totals for 234385 4,671.00
234386 11/27/2018 Therapy Shoppe Inc Desktop Slant Board 219.95 27 E 801 411 218100 341
Totals for 234386 219.95
234387 11/27/2018 Tierney Brothers Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - IT 53,198.22 49 E 102 551 266100 602
Needs for Smart Interactive
Displays, Non-Interactive Displays
234387 11/27/2018 Tierney Brothers Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - IT 58,381.60 49 E 103 551 266100 602
Needs for Smart Interactive
Displays, Non-Interactive Displays
234387 11/27/2018 Tierney Brothers Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - IT 5,751.16 49 E 104 551 266100 602

Needs for Smart Interactive
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Displays, Non-Interactive Displays
234387 11/27/2018 Tierney Brothers Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - IT 193,749.26 49 E 301 551 266100 602
Needs for Smart Interactive
Displays, Non-Interactive Displays
Totals for 234387 311,080.24
234388 11/27/2018 Tierney Brothers iRover Mobile Smart Panel Cart 1,184.00 10 301 551 129000 000
Totals for 234388 1,184.00
234389 11/27/2018 Trio Engineering LLC Profesional services through 920.00 49 101 311 255000 603
9/30/18
Totals for 234389 920.00
234390 11/27/2018 Troxell Communications Casio Projectors 1,995.00 10 401 446 222300 000
Totals for 234390 1,995.00
234391 11/27/2018 Uline Velcro Strips 70.51 27 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 234391 70.51
234392 11/27/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Cobra adminstrative charges - 485 .65 10 801 311 264100 000
7/1/18 - 9/30/18
Totals for 234392 485.65
234393 11/27/2018 US Games Fitnessgram - KMS 149.00 10 801 435 129000 000
Totals for 234393 149.00
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface 938.64 10 101 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface 938.64 10 102 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface 938.64 10 103 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface 938.64 10 104 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface 2,346.60 10 301 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface 3,261.77 10 401 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface 23.47 10 501 411 253300 000
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Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface -9.37 10 E 101 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface -9.39 10 102 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface -9.39 10 103 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface -9.39 10 104 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface -23.47 10 301 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface -32.62 10 401 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
234394 11/27/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Multi Surface -0.23 10 501 411 253300 000
Cleaner & Disinfectant
Totals for 234394 9,292.54
234395 11/27/2018 Vernier Software & Technology Supplies for Science 203.66 10 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 234395 203.66
234396 11/27/2018 WACPC (Wis Assoc of Cheer/Pom Coaches) Membership dues - V Rudychev, C 150.00 10 405 942 162307 000
Kreig
Totals for 234396 150.00
234397 11/27/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Water Cooler 53.35 10 301 411 241000 000
234397 11/27/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Water Cooler 45_35 10 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 234397 98.70
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 572.90 50 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 72.80 50 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch -105.20 50 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 550.51 50 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 1,031.22 50 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 693.03 50 801 415 257250 000
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program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 107.56 50 E 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 209.45 50 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 169.38 50 801 415 257250 000
program
234398 11/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school lunch 202.04 50 801 415 257250 000
program
Totals for 234398 3,503.69
234399 11/27/2018 Weimer"s Inc Repair - Bball backstops 700.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 234399 700.00
234400 11/27/2018 Weld Specialty Auto Supplies 118.60 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234400 11/27/2018 Weld Specialty Auto Supplies 37.05 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 234400 155.65
234401 11/27/2018 Winklbauer, Ross Refund - Activity Fee - Girls CC 85.00 10 405 292 162108 000
Totals for 234401 85.00
234402 11/27/2018 Wis School Safety Coordinators Assoc Registration - B Mohn - 2019 WSSCA 210.00 10 801 312 253300 000
Conference
Totals for 234402 210.00
234403 11/27/2018 Worthington Direct Map Hook Clips 83.81 10 E 301 446 129000 000
Totals for 234403 83.81
234404 11/27/2018 WSSWA Conference registration - S 175.00 27 E 801 312 264400 341
Kaebisch
234404 11/27/2018 WSSWA Conference registration 175.00 27 E 801 312 264400 341
Totals for 234404 350.00
Totals for checks 2,237,427.62
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 360,213.65 195.00 665,997.00 1,026,405.65
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 370.95 370.95
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 79,841.83 0.00 216,749.52 296,591.35
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 9,750.00 9,750.00
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 686,447.64 686,447.64
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 10,013.22 0.00 152,669.37 162,682.59
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 168.24 0.00 55,011.20 55,179.44
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 450,236.94 195.00 1,786,995.68 2,237,427.62

End of report
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